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CT AP 2017 YMCA Swimming & Diving Champs, Sanction #: A16-3

January 7-8, 2017 - Wilton, CT
Results

Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 141 25.61Alexandra Tyler
RYWC 142 26.15Leiya Istambouli
NCY 143 26.53Maddie Haley
RYWC 134 26.57Amanda Neeb
CDOG 135 26.63Brooke Nebor
CDOG 146 26.72Julia Stevens
WYW 147 27.03Emma Babashak
NCY 148 27.17Paige Volpe
WRAT 149 27.18Regan Ryan
NCY 1310 27.30Rosemery Nieto
CDOG 13*11 27.42Zoe Tray
WYW 14*11 27.42Ellen Holmquist
WYW 1413 27.52Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
WYW 1414 27.63Stephanie Bishop
WYW 1315 27.92Olivia Crisafulli
WRAT 1416 27.93Ashleigh Piro
CDOG 1417 28.03Faith Gambardella
NCY 1418 28.15Alexandra Mehos
CDOG 1419 28.22Grace Pettit
VSYM 1420 28.23Erin Reilly
WYW 1421 28.36Bella Piacentino
WRAT 1422 28.67Serena Ye
WYW 1423 28.70Anna Imrie
CDOG 1324 28.81Mary Barto
CDOG 1325 28.82Emma Glover
CDOG 1326 28.94Ava Breton
CDOG 1427 29.02Jillian Stevens
RYWC 1428 29.17Katie Sharkey
CDOG 1429 29.27Sarah Pino
CDOG 1430 29.32Madison Nemec
GWYB 1431 29.44Alexandra Rojcov
RYWC 1432 29.57Mia Iverson
BSY 1433 29.64Darby Pethrick
PSDY 1334 29.65Kelsey Olvany
WYW 13*35 29.76Hayden Roy
WYW 13*35 29.76Pailyn Tayjasanant
NCY 1337 29.78Alexa Carrillo
LEHY 1338 29.80Mila Hipsky
PSDY 1439 29.81Sophia Perkins
BSY 1340 29.93Leah Foito
NCY 1341 29.94Claudia Zhu
VSYM 1442 29.98Audra Giugno
PSDY 1343 30.02Anna Carey
BSY 1444 30.05Kelly DeRosa
BSY 1445 30.14Zoe Helmke
WYW 1346 30.16Katie McLaughlin
WRAT 1347 30.18Shea Rittschof
WYW 1348 30.31Julia Cheung
RYWC 1449 30.40Lauren Petta
GWYB 1450 30.59Camille Terrell
LEHY 1451 30.65Emma Scott
CDOG 1452 30.87Abby Robinson
LEHY 1353 30.97Mia Destefani
BSY 1354 31.13Delaney McGunnigle

CDOG 1455 31.18Mihiri Fernando
CDOG 1356 31.44Julia Shatalov
WRAT 1457 31.46Ally Sugerman
WYW 1458 31.47Anika Bhagavatula
WYW 1359 31.50Hailey Looney
WYW 1360 31.70Isabel Pravia
BSY 1361 31.77Rosalie Hsu
WRAT 1462 31.93Caroline Ward
WYW 1463 31.99Ana-Maria Georgescu
CDOG 1364 32.46Adessa Noyes
CDOG 1365 32.49Kathryn Bazaar
NCY 1466 32.52Chessie Buono
CDOG 1367 32.85Lucy Helene
CDOG 1468 33.26Minoli Fernando
FFLY 1369 33.52Alex Clyne
GWYB 1370 35.16Marguerite Collette
WYW 1471 35.34Isabella Fischetti
VSYM 1472 35.58Rachael Larson
PSDY 1373 35.59Emily Kieran-Mendez
BSY 1374 39.03Grace Browne

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 141 58.08Maddie Haley
28.49 58.08

NCY 142 58.50Paige Volpe
28.47 58.50

RYWC 143 58.73Anna Weinstein
28.18 58.73

CDOG 134 59.90Zoe Tray
29.24 59.90

NCY 135 1:00.37Rosemery Nieto
29.22 1:00.37

WYW 146 1:00.54Bella Piacentino
29.30 1:00.54

NCY 147 1:00.66Alexandra Mehos
29.39 1:00.66

NCY 138 1:01.25Alex Pastushan
29.17 1:01.25

VSYM 149 1:01.75Erin Reilly
29.98 1:01.75

RYWC 1410 1:02.65Katie Sharkey
30.48 1:02.65

RYWC 1411 1:02.85Olivia Renkert
30.63 1:02.85

CDOG 1412 1:03.72Gabriella Tejeda
30.36 1:03.72

WYW 1313 1:03.95Caroline Mahony
30.93 1:03.95

LEHY 1314 1:04.01Brooke Keeney
31.20 1:04.01

CDOG 1315 1:04.15Ava Breton
30.78 1:04.15

PSDY 1316 1:04.56Paula Frankowski
30.75 1:04.56

WYW 1317 1:04.75Hayden Roy
31.09 1:04.75
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Results

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 1418 1:04.99Mia Iverson
31.85 1:04.99

WRAT 1419 1:05.02Serena Ye
31.62 1:05.02

WYW 1320 1:05.75Devansi Sinha
31.31 1:05.75

VSYM 1321 1:05.89Kaeleigh O'Donnell
31.85 1:05.89

GWYB 1422 1:05.99Alexandra Rojcov
31.51 1:05.99

WYW 1423 1:06.15Mary Alice Kohn
31.34 1:06.15

RYWC 1324 1:06.39Devin McGovern
31.67 1:06.39

LEHY 1425 1:07.20Emma Scott
32.23 1:07.20

WYW 1326 1:08.11Katie McLaughlin
32.61 1:08.11

VSYM 1427 1:08.45Audra Giugno
33.24 1:08.45

LEHY 1328 1:08.60Elizabeth Rich
33.78 1:08.60

RYWC 1429 1:08.70Emmi DeSousa
32.93 1:08.70

LEHY 1330 1:09.38Angela Meglin
33.41 1:09.38

GWYB 1431 1:09.58Morgan Swift
34.30 1:09.58

GWYB 1332 1:09.92Alia Abdulla
34.22 1:09.92

RYWC 1333 1:09.93Savanna Sikorski
34.16 1:09.93

WRAT 1334 1:10.14Shea Rittschof
33.50 1:10.14

GWYB 1435 1:10.96Camille Terrell
35.05 1:10.96

WRAT 1436 1:11.19Ally Sugerman
33.81 1:11.19

GWYB 1437 1:11.40Kristin Feliciano
33.66 1:11.40

CDOG 1338 1:12.11Kathryn Bazaar
34.74 1:12.11

NCY 1339 1:12.80Dylan Lee
35.29 1:12.80

CDOG 1340 1:13.71Adessa Noyes
35.51 1:13.71

GWYB 1341 1:19.61Marguerite Collette
38.15 1:19.61

PSDY 1342 1:21.96Emily Kieran-Mendez
39.28 1:21.96

VSYM 1443 1:28.24Rachael Larson
40.21 1:28.24

Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 141 2:04.76Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
28.82 1:00.30 1:32.91 2:04.76

NCY 142 2:04.97Maddie Haley
29.58 1:01.29 1:34.73 2:04.97

WRAT 143 2:06.82Regan Ryan
28.99 1:01.26 1:34.03 2:06.82

RYWC 144 2:07.08Anna Weinstein
29.04 1:01.53 1:34.50 2:07.08

NCY 145 2:07.68Paige Volpe
30.15 1:03.19 1:36.42 2:07.68

NCY 136 2:07.93Alex Pastushan
29.19 1:02.39 1:35.74 2:07.93

WYW 137 2:08.84Bella Gary
29.31 1:01.94 1:35.35 2:08.84

WRAT 148 2:08.90Ashleigh Piro
29.84 1:02.70 1:35.19 2:08.90

NCY 149 2:10.31Sophia Yee
30.23 1:03.39 1:37.42 2:10.31

RYWC 1310 2:10.77Emma Padros
30.17 1:02.90 1:36.98 2:10.77

WYW 1411 2:10.78Bella Piacentino
30.07 1:03.70 1:38.50 2:10.78

NCY 1412 2:11.63Alexandra Mehos
30.27 1:03.70 1:38.03 2:11.63

LEHY 1313 2:12.22Julia Pitchell
30.71 1:04.12 1:38.34 2:12.22

RYWC 1314 2:13.83Ksenia Korobov
31.74 1:06.08 1:40.79 2:13.83

LEHY 1315 2:14.07Brooke Keeney
32.07 1:06.61 1:40.61 2:14.07

WYW 1316 2:14.27Zoey Araquel
30.68 1:04.90 1:39.57 2:14.27

CDOG 1417 2:14.73Gabriella Tejeda
31.18 1:05.82 1:40.28 2:14.73

WYW 1318 2:17.79Hayden Roy
30.98 1:05.96 1:41.64 2:17.79

WYW 1319 2:18.08Caroline Mahony
30.89 1:05.35 1:41.70 2:18.08

WYW 1320 2:19.87Sophia Taylor
32.86 1:08.39 1:44.33 2:19.87

RYWC 1321 2:20.71Devin McGovern
33.17 1:09.81 1:47.17 2:20.71

WYW 1322 2:20.96Julia Cheung
32.97 1:09.61 1:46.02 2:20.96

NCY 1323 2:21.10Becky Panella
33.51 1:09.40 1:46.91 2:21.10

PSDY 1324 2:21.19Paula Frankowski
31.59 1:08.23 1:45.78 2:21.19

WYW 1425 2:21.30Mary Alice Kohn
31.47 1:07.85 1:45.33 2:21.30

WYW 1326 2:21.79Katie McLaughlin
32.54 1:08.33 1:45.16 2:21.79

CDOG 1427 2:22.11Sarah Pino
34.40 1:11.67 1:47.87 2:22.11
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(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1328 2:22.28Devansi Sinha
32.73 1:08.87 1:45.66 2:22.28

LEHY 1329 2:22.95Mila Hipsky
32.66 1:08.93 1:45.73 2:22.95

RYWC 1430 2:25.12Lauren Petta
33.14 1:10.54 1:48.21 2:25.12

CDOG 1331 2:25.56Julia Shatalov
33.73 1:09.86 1:47.92 2:25.56

CDOG 1432 2:26.17Mihiri Fernando
32.64 1:08.72 1:46.79 2:26.17

PSDY 1333 2:26.26Anna Carey
32.74 1:09.68 1:48.39 2:26.26

WYW 1434 2:26.34Anna Imrie
31.90 1:08.70 1:48.44 2:26.34

BSY 1435 2:27.15Darby Pethrick
33.58 1:11.31 1:50.42 2:27.15

NCY 1336 2:29.25Claudia Zhu
34.71 1:12.39 1:51.65 2:29.25

GWYB 1437 2:29.69Morgan Swift
35.47 1:13.56 1:52.91 2:29.69

WYW 1338 2:30.43Hailey Looney
34.83 1:14.16 1:53.60 2:30.43

BSY 1439 2:31.85Kelly DeRosa
34.36 1:12.12 1:51.73 2:31.85

WRAT 1440 2:32.28Caroline Ward
34.08 1:11.66 1:51.55 2:32.28

BSY 1441 2:32.68Zoe Helmke
35.15 1:15.57 1:56.50 2:32.68

NCY 1442 2:33.13Chessie Buono
34.65 1:13.38 1:53.41 2:33.13

GWYB 1443 2:33.83Kristin Feliciano
35.16 1:14.85 1:55.45 2:33.83

CDOG 1344 2:34.08Lucy Helene
35.90 1:15.57 2:34.11 2:34.08

CDOG 1445 2:34.75Minoli Fernando
36.00 1:14.70 1:54.57 2:34.75

GWYB 1346 2:35.46Alia Abdulla
34.96 1:15.31 1:56.93 2:35.46

WYW 1447 2:36.81Ana-Maria Georgescu
33.62 1:13.90 1:55.91 2:36.81

WRAT 1448 2:36.95Ally Sugerman
33.21 1:13.88 1:56.50 2:36.95

WYW 1449 2:37.21Anika Bhagavatula
34.93 1:15.34 1:57.72 2:37.21

LEHY 1350 2:37.86Elizabeth Rich
36.24 1:16.69 1:58.89 2:37.86

GWYB 1451 2:38.25Camille Terrell
37.33 1:17.20 1:59.46 2:38.25

BSY 1352 2:38.69Rosalie Hsu
38.45 1:18.58 2:00.37 2:38.69

FFLY 1353 2:40.15Alex Clyne
35.69 1:16.20 1:59.00 2:40.15

NCY 1354 2:41.38Dylan Lee
36.82 1:18.37 2:01.02 2:41.38

VSYM 1455 2:51.77Rachael Larson
37.62 1:22.57 2:09.11 2:51.77

WYW 1456 2:52.80Isabella Fischetti
37.28 1:20.61 2:07.03 2:52.80

GWYB 1357 2:53.47Marguerite Collette
38.84 1:23.57 2:09.89 2:53.47

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 141 1:03.14Leiya Istambouli
30.71 1:03.14

NCY 132 1:04.27Alex Pastushan
31.27 1:04.27

CDOG 143 1:04.58Julia Stevens
31.46 1:04.58

RYWC 134 1:05.35Emma Padros
32.07 1:05.35

WYW 135 1:06.49Zoey Araquel
31.89 1:06.49

WYW 146 1:07.42Emma Babashak
32.95 1:07.42

LEHY 137 1:07.76Julia Pitchell
32.62 1:07.76

WYW 148 1:08.30Ellen Holmquist
34.10 1:08.30

RYWC 149 1:08.52Anna Weinstein
33.41 1:08.52

WYW 1310 1:08.57Julia Cheung
33.95 1:08.57

NCY 13*11 1:08.84Rosemery Nieto
33.24 1:08.84

CDOG 14*11 1:08.84Gabriella Tejeda
33.54 1:08.84

WYW 1313 1:09.33Bella Gary
34.17 1:09.33

WYW 1414 1:09.57Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
34.15 1:09.57

RYWC 1315 1:09.73Amanda Neeb
34.21 1:09.73

NCY 1416 1:10.22Sophia Yee
34.46 1:10.22

WYW 1317 1:10.91Pailyn Tayjasanant
34.67 1:10.91

CDOG 1318 1:11.29Ava Breton
34.72 1:11.29

VSYM 1319 1:11.53Kaeleigh O'Donnell
35.48 1:11.53

RYWC 1420 1:12.20Olivia Renkert
35.34 1:12.20

RYWC 1321 1:12.51Devin McGovern
34.83 1:12.51

LEHY 1422 1:12.77Sarah Mulcahy
35.18 1:12.77

PSDY 1423 1:12.99Sophia Perkins
35.51 1:12.99

PSDY 1424 1:13.28Halle Spataro
35.69 1:13.28
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(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWYB 1425 1:13.54Alexandra Rojcov
36.23 1:13.54

PSDY 1326 1:13.81Paula Frankowski
35.22 1:13.81

VSYM 1427 1:14.31Erin Reilly
36.61 1:14.31

RYWC 1428 1:14.81Mia Iverson
36.83 1:14.81

WYW 1329 1:15.34Sophia Taylor
37.88 1:15.34

WYW 1330 1:15.73Caroline Mahony
37.46 1:15.73

NCY 1331 1:15.86Becky Panella
37.51 1:15.86

WYW 1432 1:16.26Mary Alice Kohn
37.20 1:16.26

CDOG 1433 1:16.32Kate Convertito
37.00 1:16.32

PSDY 1334 1:16.36Anna Carey
36.93 1:16.36

BSY 1335 1:16.68Leah Foito
37.65 1:16.68

VSYM 1436 1:16.93Audra Giugno
37.40 1:16.93

LEHY 1337 1:17.17Angela Meglin
37.76 1:17.17

GWYB 1338 1:17.24Alia Abdulla
38.31 1:17.24

RYWC 1339 1:17.46Ksenia Korobov
38.31 1:17.46

PSDY 1340 1:17.54Kelsey Olvany
37.69 1:17.54

WYW 1441 1:17.85Ana-Maria Georgescu
37.90 1:17.85

WRAT 1442 1:17.92Caroline Ward
38.32 1:17.92

WYW 1343 1:17.96Hailey Looney
38.43 1:17.96

LEHY 1344 1:18.11Mia Destefani
38.46 1:18.11

NCY 1345 1:18.23Alexa Carrillo
38.43 1:18.23

RYWC 1446 1:18.39Emmi DeSousa
38.25 1:18.39

RYWC 1447 1:19.53Lauren Petta
38.06 1:19.53

NCY 1448 1:21.32Chessie Buono
39.57 1:21.32

NCY 1349 1:21.58Claudia Zhu
39.76 1:21.58

WYW 1350 1:21.66Isabel Pravia
1:21.67 1:21.66

RYWC 1351 1:21.80Savanna Sikorski
40.79 1:21.80

BSY 1352 1:22.20Delaney McGunnigle
40.71 1:22.20

CDOG 1353 1:23.15Adessa Noyes
40.46 1:23.15

GWYB 1454 1:23.98Kristin Feliciano
40.79 1:23.98

WYW 1455 1:25.00Anika Bhagavatula
41.01 1:25.00

WYW 1456 1:26.38Isabella Fischetti
1:26.46 1:26.38

PSDY 1357 1:29.00Emily Kieran-Mendez
43.59 1:29.00

NCY 1358 1:29.11Dylan Lee
43.56 1:29.11

VSYM 1459 1:35.66Rachael Larson
46.19 1:35.66

BSY 1360 1:36.76Grace Browne
48.18 1:36.76

BSY 13--- DQRosalie Hsu
40.42 DQ

Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.38CDOG
1) Alexandra Tyler 14 2) Zoe Tray 13
3) Julia Stevens 14 4) Brooke Nebor 13

25.84 52.40 1:18.20 1:44.38
A2 1:46.83RYWC

1) Leiya Istambouli 14 2) Anna Weinstein 14
3) Emma Padros 13 4) Amanda Neeb 13

25.91 52.50 1:20.67 1:46.83
A3 1:47.01NCY

1) Maddie Haley 14 2) Paige Volpe 14
3) Rosemery Nieto 13 4) Alex Pastushan 13

26.60 53.41 1:19.94 1:47.01
A4 1:47.89WYW

1) Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva 14 2) Ellen Holmquist 14
3) Emma Babashak 14 4) Stephanie Bishop 14

27.28 54.82 1:21.26 1:47.89
B5 1:50.73WYW

1) Bella Gary 13 2) Olivia Crisafulli 13
3) Zoey Araquel 13 4) Bella Piacentino 14

27.92 56.08 1:23.19 1:50.73
B6 1:52.24NCY

1) Sophia Yee 14 2) Alexandra Mehos 14
3) Alexa Carrillo 13 4) Becky Panella 13

B7 1:53.16CDOG
1) Jillian Stevens 14 2) Faith Gambardella 14
3) Gabriella Tejeda 14 4) Grace Pettit 14

28.36 56.05 1:25.90 1:53.16
A8 1:53.53WRAT

1) Regan Ryan 14 2) Ashleigh Piro 14
3) Caroline Ward 14 4) Serena Ye 14

C9 1:55.13CDOG
1) Ava Breton 13 2) Emma Glover 13
3) Mary Barto 13 4) Madison Nemec 14

28.79 58.57 1:26.18 1:55.13
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(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A10 1:55.17PSDY
1) Kelsey Olvany 13 2) Halle Spataro 14
3) Kendall Luecke 13 4) Sophia Perkins 14

28.98 58.26 1:25.97 1:55.17
C11 1:55.32WYW

1) Pailyn Tayjasanant 13 2) Julia Cheung 13
3) Caroline Mahony 13 4) Hayden Roy 13

28.56 58.15 1:26.41 1:55.32
A12 1:56.88LEHY

1) Emma Scott 14 2) Sarah Mulcahy 14
3) Mila Hipsky 13 4) Julia Pitchell 13

30.52 59.73 1:29.45 1:56.88
B13 1:57.94RYWC

1) Emmi DeSousa 14 2) Devin McGovern 13
3) Katie Sharkey 14 4) Ksenia Korobov 13

C14 1:59.38RYWC
1) Mia Iverson 14 2) Olivia Renkert 14
3) Savanna Sikorski 13 4) Lauren Petta 14

29.91 58.68 1:29.72 1:59.38
D15 2:00.00WYW

1) Katie McLaughlin 13 2) Sophia Taylor 13
3) Mary Alice Kohn 14 4) Anna Imrie 14

A16 2:02.81BSY
1) Delaney McGunnigle 13 2) Zoe Helmke 14
3) Darby Pethrick 14 4) Kelly DeRosa 14

B17 2:03.04LEHY
1) Brooke Keeney 13 2) Angela Meglin 13
3) Mia Destefani 13 4) Elizabeth Rich 13

29.24 1:00.23 1:30.93 2:03.04
D18 2:04.85CDOG

1) Mihiri Fernando 14 2) Minoli Fernando 14
3) Sarah Pino 14 4) Abby Robinson 14

31.37 1:05.25 1:34.14 2:04.85
E19 2:05.51WYW

1) Devansi Sinha 13 2) Hailey Looney 13
3) Isabel Pravia 13 4) Anika Bhagavatula 14

30.77 1:02.29 1:34.70 2:05.51
E20 2:09.04CDOG

1) Kathryn Bazaar 13 2) Lucy Helene 13
3) Adessa Noyes 13 4) Julia Shatalov 13

33.45 1:10.96 1:37.59 2:09.04

Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 151 25.57Abby Francis
WRAT 162 25.71Simona Visinski
WRAT 173 25.98Katie Thornton
WYW 154 26.48Taylor Loud
NCY 155 26.51Alexandra Yee
WYW 156 26.66Katie Stevenson
RYWC 177 26.67Amelia Wootton
GRYM 178 26.71Ailee Mendoza
RYWC 179 26.90Caroline Beal
WYW 1510 26.95Morgan Dill
NCY 1511 26.96Nicole Vanderlee
WRAT 1512 27.21Michelle Kennedy

WRAT 1513 27.26Hannah Morrow
WRAT 1614 27.40Caroline Sargent
RYWC 1715 27.41Amanda Meurer
WRAT 1716 27.49Delaney Walsh
NCY 1717 27.73Abby Condon
RYWC 15*18 27.89Kesslyn Ward
WYW 16*18 27.89Victoria Piacentino
WRAT 1620 27.90Katherine Begg
WYW 1521 28.12Pauline Hendricks
RYWC 1622 28.14Madelyn O'Leary
LEHY 1623 28.18Sydney Ruschmeier
WYW 1524 28.21Liela Hastings
NCY 1525 28.27Solo Marynovych
GWYB 1726 28.43Brooke Pope
RYWC 1527 28.48Cheyanne James
NCY 1728 28.49Carolyn Kemp
NCY 1529 28.61Audrey Adl
WYW 1530 28.73Avery Rowland
NCY 1631 28.78Bridget Haley
WRAT 1632 28.85Monica Koubeck
SYS 1533 28.97Olivia Caldarella
WRAT 17*34 28.98Grace Holmberg
LEHY 16*34 28.98Olivia Stebbins
WRAT 1636 29.11Fiona Joyce
LEHY 1537 29.28Eileen Carpenter
NCY 1638 29.35Rachel Panzano
NCY 1639 29.57Molly Henry
RYWC 1540 29.61Sara Hunt
NCY 1641 29.64Marley Baum
LEHY 1742 29.71Qeanna Rampassard
WYW 1743 29.79Grace Schaller
RYWC 1544 30.26Aislin Blair
NCY 1645 30.29Christina Chao
LEHY 1546 30.33Kellie Sartoris
LEHY 1647 30.36Eleanor Scott
FFLY 1548 31.67Gabriella Saavedra
WYW 1749 31.74Grace Kauffman
WYW 1550 31.79Rachel Gelfand
WRAT 1551 31.95Maddie McDermott
PSDY 1652 32.08Lindsay Cator
SYS 1553 32.46Elizabeth Hicks
LEHY 1754 32.50Tegan Ruschmeier
SYS 1555 32.67Catherine Chimbolo
BSY 1556 32.80Kaleigh McGunnigle
WYW 1657 33.11Apple Longo

Girls 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 151 2:09.10Isabel Anbar
30.36 1:03.12 1:36.24 2:09.10

WRAT 162 2:13.45Willow Woods
31.76 1:05.81 1:40.05 2:13.45

WYW 163 2:14.92Katy Saladin
31.41 1:05.82 1:40.97 2:14.92

RYWC 164 2:16.35Mary Hufziger
31.44 1:05.62 1:40.90 2:16.35



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:17 AM  1/10/2017  Page 6
CT AP 2017 YMCA Swimming & Diving Champs, Sanction #: A16-3

January 7-8, 2017 - Wilton, CT
Results

(Girls 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 175 2:16.59Caroline Beal
32.04 1:06.46 1:41.31 2:16.59

RYWC 176 2:18.26Amelia Wootton
32.67 1:07.37 1:42.94 2:18.26

WRAT 167 2:18.31Simona Visinski
33.27 1:08.79 1:43.96 2:18.31

NCY 178 2:18.51Abby Condon
32.26 1:07.02 1:42.88 2:18.51

NCY 179 2:18.54Lizzy Colwell
32.07 1:07.51 1:43.91 2:18.54

WYW 1510 2:19.81Grace Lange
32.98 1:07.90 1:44.20 2:19.81

NCY 1711 2:20.53Sweeney Sweeney
33.01 1:08.31 1:44.23 2:20.53

WRAT 1512 2:21.63Michelle Kennedy
33.80 1:09.73 1:46.18 2:21.63

RYWC 1513 2:22.47Kesslyn Ward
34.02 1:10.11 1:46.98 2:22.47

LEHY 1714 2:23.09Shannon Linsey
34.45 1:10.51 1:47.10 2:23.09

WYW 1515 2:23.30Morgan Dill
33.48 1:09.66 1:46.45 2:23.30

WRAT 1716 2:24.03Katie Thornton
34.53 1:11.17 1:48.29 2:24.03

WYW 1517 2:25.12Brenna McLaughlin
35.49 1:12.17 1:49.09 2:25.12

WYW 1618 2:25.13Catherine Buroker
34.92 1:11.25 1:48.58 2:25.13

WYW 1519 2:26.75Liela Hastings
35.19 1:12.52 1:50.18 2:26.75

LEHY 1520 2:26.81Christie Wang
34.53 1:11.10 1:49.19 2:26.81

GWYB 1721 2:27.88Erin Brown
33.87 1:11.54 1:50.50 2:27.88

WRAT 1622 2:28.53Fiona Joyce
35.40 1:12.79 1:51.50 2:28.53

WYW 1523 2:29.26Ellie Cramer
35.14 1:12.45 1:50.89 2:29.26

WYW 1724 2:29.43Haleigh McLaughlin
36.11 1:13.50 1:51.81 2:29.43

WYW 1525 2:29.71Avery Rowland
35.14 1:12.89 1:51.87 2:29.71

WYW 1726 2:29.95Emma Kauffeld
36.32 1:13.86 1:52.03 2:29.95

WYW 1527 2:31.18Rebecca Moen
35.70 1:13.37 1:52.31 2:31.18

RYWC 1628 2:31.97Adrienne Miller
36.07 1:13.93 1:54.28 2:31.97

LEHY 1529 2:32.08Ashley Walker
36.43 1:14.83 1:53.70 2:32.08

LEHY 15*30 2:32.41Sarah Sartoris
37.08 1:15.49 1:54.12 2:32.41

NCY 15*30 2:32.41Audrey Adl
35.30 1:13.34 1:52.50 2:32.41

GWYB 1632 2:32.91Rachel Flaherty
35.87 1:13.76 1:53.44 2:32.91

WYW 1533 2:33.33Madeline Pennino
36.09 1:14.69 1:54.51 2:33.33

NCY 1534 2:34.32Alexandra Yee
36.28 1:15.30 1:55.17 2:34.32

NCY 1635 2:34.58Rachel Panzano
37.57 1:16.90 1:55.83 2:34.58

RYWC 1536 2:36.75Madeline O'Connor
38.08 1:17.23 1:57.35 2:36.75

WYW 1737 2:40.17Grace Kauffman
39.20 1:20.47 2:00.43 2:40.17

WYW 1738 2:43.13Grace Schaller
37.54 1:17.83 2:00.23 2:43.13

NCY 1639 2:44.87Marley Baum
39.03 1:20.19 2:02.37 2:44.87

WRAT 1540 2:50.40Maddie McDermott
37.63 1:21.26 2:06.28 2:50.40

PSDY 1641 3:00.35Lindsay Cator
41.39 1:26.34 2:13.49 3:00.35

SYS 15--- DQSamantha Tuveson
38.38 1:17.90 1:57.82 DQ

Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 171 2:22.75Lizzy Colwell
32.07 1:08.96 1:46.48 2:22.75

WRAT 162 2:33.95Willow Woods
34.54 1:13.63 1:53.44 2:33.95

RYWC 173 2:34.43Emily Mendelson
35.63 1:14.75 1:54.98 2:34.43

RYWC 174 2:35.07Amelia Wootton
35.37 1:14.51 1:54.85 2:35.07

WYW 175 2:40.42Emily Walden
37.10 1:17.76 1:59.23 2:40.42

WYW 156 2:41.32Taylor Loud
36.96 1:18.09 2:00.05 2:41.32

WYW 157 2:42.51Rebecca Moen
37.21 1:18.24 2:00.22 2:42.51

WYW 168 2:45.31Catherine Buroker
38.47 1:21.11 2:03.65 2:45.31

WYW 179 2:46.08Haleigh McLaughlin
38.56 1:20.65 2:03.33 2:46.08

WRAT 1710 2:47.00Delaney Walsh
38.19 1:20.37 2:03.68 2:47.00

RYWC 1511 2:47.68Madeline O'Connor
38.79 1:21.01 2:04.53 2:47.68

LEHY 1512 2:48.99Christie Wang
38.11 1:21.98 2:05.44 2:48.99

LEHY 1713 2:49.60Qeanna Rampassard
39.46 1:22.26 2:06.58 2:49.60

RYWC 1514 2:52.70Kesslyn Ward
40.22 1:24.56 2:09.31 2:52.70

NCY 1715 2:53.00Isabelle Yee
37.65 1:21.13 2:06.85 2:53.00

LEHY 1616 2:53.23Julia Lord
39.96 1:24.68 2:09.08 2:53.23
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Results

(Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1517 2:58.48Rachel Gelfand
41.04 1:26.52 2:12.80 2:58.48

WYW 1518 3:01.92Annabel Roth
41.81 1:28.34 2:15.53 3:01.92

SYS 1519 3:03.45Catherine Chimbolo
41.14 1:26.22 2:13.64 3:03.45

RYWC 1520 3:07.95Aislin Blair
40.94 1:28.07 2:18.11 3:07.95

WYW 1721 3:09.67Grace Kauffman
43.12 1:32.85 2:21.69 3:09.67

FFLY 1522 3:11.05Gabriella Saavedra
43.52 1:31.74 2:21.94 3:11.05

BSY 1723 3:18.24Megi Alibali
43.26 1:32.72 2:25.12 3:18.24

PSDY 1624 3:20.61Lindsay Cator
43.78 1:33.77 2:26.62 3:20.61

LEHY 16--- DQOlivia Stebbins
36.92 1:18.79 2:03.37 DQ

Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 151 2:19.80Taylor Loud
30.32 1:06.52 1:47.86 2:19.80

NCY 152 2:21.13Nicole Vanderlee
30.97 1:07.56 1:48.98 2:21.13

WYW 153 2:22.09Grace Lange
32.01 1:07.87 1:49.99 2:22.09

RYWC 174 2:25.07Emily Mendelson
31.42 1:11.30 1:52.20 2:25.07

RYWC 175 2:26.06Amanda Meurer
30.41 1:06.81 1:54.64 2:26.06

RYWC 176 2:26.57Caroline Beal
31.42 1:07.88 1:52.86 2:26.57

NCY 177 2:27.42Abby Condon
32.75 1:08.99 1:53.79 2:27.42

LEHY 15*8 2:28.54Ashley Walker
34.31 1:12.90 1:54.72 2:28.54

NCY 16*8 2:28.54Amanda Conte
31.21 1:10.66 1:54.22 2:28.54

NCY 1510 2:28.99Isabel Anbar
32.16 1:09.10 1:55.11 2:28.99

SYS 1511 2:29.58Marissa McNary
31.61 1:09.93 1:55.48 2:29.58

WRAT 1612 2:30.14Monica Koubeck
33.68 1:11.83 1:57.23 2:30.14

WYW 1513 2:30.55Rebecca Moen
33.30 1:12.64 1:55.72 2:30.55

NCY 1514 2:31.56Solo Marynovych
32.71 1:13.24 1:57.01 2:31.56

GWYB 1715 2:31.57Margaret Flaherty
32.88 1:11.54 1:58.18 2:31.57

RYWC 1716 2:31.81Alison Falder
32.03 1:11.85 1:56.94 2:31.81

NCY 1717 2:33.24Isabelle Yee
33.47 1:14.69 1:58.27 2:33.24

WRAT 1718 2:34.12Grace Holmberg
32.80 1:12.35 1:58.36 2:34.12

WYW 1519 2:36.26Julianna Hume
34.16 1:14.50 2:00.77 2:36.26

LEHY 1620 2:36.95Olivia Stebbins
33.91 1:15.48 1:59.87 2:36.95

RYWC 1521 2:37.87Sara Hunt
33.63 1:13.74 2:01.32 2:37.87

GWYB 1722 2:38.49Erin Brown
31.56 1:11.39 2:00.80 2:38.49

GWYB 1723 2:41.80Brooke Pope
35.76 1:18.58 2:07.81 2:41.80

RYWC 1524 2:43.35Aislin Blair
34.75 1:20.25 2:07.10 2:43.35

LEHY 1525 2:43.46Kellie Sartoris
37.91 1:18.00 2:08.72 2:43.46

GWYB 1626 2:44.96Rachel Flaherty
35.19 1:17.65 2:06.47 2:44.96

NCY 1627 2:45.55Christina Chao
33.84 1:22.10 2:05.28 2:45.55

SYS 1528 2:57.68Elizabeth Hicks
38.49 1:21.75 2:17.98 2:57.68

BSY 1729 3:05.42Megi Alibali
38.98 1:27.42 2:20.26 3:05.42

LEHY 17--- DQQeanna Rampassard
36.26 1:18.28 2:02.44 DQ

Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.48WRAT
1) Sarah Grinalds 16 2) Willow Woods 16
3) Katie Thornton 17 4) Simona Visinski 16

24.57 49.84
1:15.20 1:40.48

A2 1:44.54NCY
1) Isabel Anbar 15 2) Nicole Vanderlee 15
3) Alexandra Yee 15 4) Sweeney Sweeney 17

26.08 52.57
1:17.74 1:44.54

A3 1:44.62RYWC
1) Mary Hufziger 16 2) Caroline Beal 17
3) Amelia Wootton 17 4) Amanda Meurer 17

29.16 52.30
1:17.87 1:44.62

A4 1:45.88WYW
1) Morgan Dill 15 2) Katie Stevenson 15
3) Emma Kauffeld 17 4) Katy Saladin 16

26.56 52.95
1:19.26 1:45.88

A5 1:46.99SYS
1) Gabi Karosas 16 2) Marissa McNary 15
3) Olivia Caldarella 15 4) Caitlin McNary 17

27.66 54.74
1:22.49 1:46.99
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January 7-8, 2017 - Wilton, CT
Results

(Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B6 1:47.00WYW
1) Taylor Loud 15 2) Catherine Buroker 16
3) Victoria Piacentino 16 4) Brenna McLaughlin 15

26.25 53.02
1:20.24 1:47.00

A7 1:47.51LEHY
1) Ashley Walker 15 2) Christie Wang 15
3) Sydney Ruschmeier 16 4) Abby Francis 15

28.95 55.05
1:22.47 1:47.51

B8 1:50.35NCY
1) Abby Condon 17 2) Erika Ehret 16
3) Amanda Conte 16 4) Bridget Haley 16

27.37 55.04
1:22.97 1:50.35

B9 1:50.43RYWC
1) Madelyn O'Leary 16 2) Madeline O'Connor 15
3) Kesslyn Ward 15 4) Cheyanne James 15

28.09 56.04
1:23.56 1:50.43

B10 1:50.85WRAT
1) Hannah Arman 18 2) Fiona Joyce 16
3) Monica Koubeck 16 4) Karina Walsh 15

28.10 56.26
1:23.77 1:50.85

C11 1:52.30WYW
1) Emily Walden 17 2) Grace Lange 15
3) Liela Hastings 15 4) Arisa Cowe 15

28.27 56.24
1:23.85 1:52.30

D12 1:52.79WYW
1) Avery Rowland 15 2) Haleigh McLaughlin 17
3) Julianna Hume 15 4) Rebecca Moen 15

27.90 55.98
1:24.80 1:52.79

C13 1:54.48RYWC
1) Alison Falder 17 2) Emily Mendelson 17
3) Adrienne Miller 16 4) Muriel Daccache 17

28.87 56.95
1:24.93 1:54.48

B14 1:56.01LEHY
1) Julia Lord 16 2) Olivia Stebbins 16
3) Shannon Linsey 17 4) Eileen Carpenter 15

28.86 56.67
1:24.54 1:56.01

C15 1:58.37LEHY
1) Qeanna Rampassard 17 2) Sarah Sartoris 15
3) Kellie Sartoris 15 4) Eleanor Scott 16

29.01 57.97
1:27.93 1:58.37

F16 1:59.60WYW
1) Grace Schaller 17 2) Grace Kauffman 17
3) Natalia Ignatov 17 4) Rachel Gelfand 15

29.55 44.13
59.60 1:59.60

E--- DQWYW
1) Madeline Pennino 15 2) Ellie Cramer 15
3) Pauline Hendricks 15 4) Maddy McCaghey 15

29.57 59.54
1:27.27 DQ

Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 161 53.29Sarah Grinalds
25.76 53.29

SYS 172 54.56Caitlin McNary
26.44 54.56

NCY 153 55.64Isabel Anbar
27.25 55.64

PSDY 184 56.15Phoebe Slaughter
27.02 56.15

RYWC 165 56.16Mary Hufziger
27.06 56.16

RYWC 146 56.44Leiya Istambouli
26.77 56.44

NCY 157 56.51Alexandra Yee
27.16 56.51

SYS 148 56.88Kayla Mendonca
27.11 56.88

GRYM 179 56.90Ailee Mendoza
27.83 56.90

SYS 1310 57.06Vivian Mudry
27.84 57.06

GRYM 1711 57.66Hannah Subramaniam
27.36 57.66

NCY 1512 57.81Nicole Vanderlee
28.62 57.81

SYS 1413 58.23Alex Mayo
28.34 58.23

WYW 1614 58.45Catherine Buroker
28.24 58.45

WYW 1415 58.47Ellen Holmquist
28.07 58.47

RYWC 1716 58.89Amanda Meurer
28.82 58.89

WRAT 1717 59.11Delaney Walsh
28.87 59.11

WYW 1418 59.14Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
28.35 59.14

NCY 2119 59.24Ashley Lancey
28.20 59.24

WYW 1620 59.28Katy Saladin
WYW 1721 59.34Emma Kauffeld

28.95 59.34
WYW 1522 59.59Katie Stevenson
WRAT 1623 59.63Katherine Begg

28.71 59.63
WYW 15*24 59.70Morgan Dill

28.81 59.70
SYS 15*24 59.70Marissa McNary

29.07 59.70
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Results

(Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 16*24 59.70Gabi Karosas
28.35 59.70

WYW 1427 59.78Stephanie Bishop
28.39 59.78

GWYB 1728 1:00.00Margaret Flaherty
28.95 1:00.00

SYS 1429 1:00.13Gabby Gillis
WRAT 1630 1:00.15Monica Koubeck

29.01 1:00.15
GRYM 1431 1:00.17Paulina Gerner

28.88 1:00.17
NCY 1632 1:00.29Amanda Conte

28.79 1:00.29
WYW 15*33 1:00.44Brenna McLaughlin

29.43 1:00.44
WRAT 15*33 1:00.44Hannah Morrow

29.35 1:00.44
WYW 15*35 1:00.53Avery Rowland

28.93 1:00.53
WYW 13*35 1:00.53Olivia Crisafulli

29.29 1:00.53
WRAT 1537 1:00.62Karina Walsh

29.44 1:00.62
WYW 1338 1:00.66Bella Gary

29.48 1:00.66
NCY 1539 1:00.69Solo Marynovych

29.29 1:00.69
WYW 1340 1:00.74Zoey Araquel

29.40 1:00.74
LEHY 1741 1:00.76Shannon Linsey

28.89 1:00.76
NCY 1642 1:00.77Erika Ehret

29.15 1:00.77
WYW 1743 1:00.81Emily Walden

29.58 1:00.81
WYW 1544 1:00.88Arisa Cowe

29.42 1:00.88
NCY 1745 1:00.90Carolyn Kemp

29.00 1:00.90
RYWC 1646 1:01.01Adrienne Miller

30.26 1:01.01
NCY 1447 1:01.05Sophia Yee

29.14 1:01.05
WYW 1548 1:01.13Pauline Hendricks

29.45 1:01.13
PSDY 1249 1:01.37Gracie Spataro

29.36 1:01.37
GWYB 1750 1:01.55Erin Brown

29.06 1:01.55
WYW 1651 1:01.67Victoria Piacentino

29.67 1:01.67
PSDY 1352 1:01.76Kendall Luecke

29.25 1:01.76
GRYM 1453 1:01.80Ella Brady

29.34 1:01.80

RYWC 1654 1:01.83Madelyn O'Leary
29.26 1:01.83

SYS 1455 1:01.85Cordelia Keberle
29.92 1:01.85

NCY 1556 1:01.96Audrey Adl
29.08 1:01.96

GWYB 1757 1:02.16Brooke Pope
29.64 1:02.16

GRYM 1358 1:02.26Eleanor Jaffe
30.22 1:02.26

RYWC 1559 1:02.45Cheyanne James
29.81 1:02.45

SYS 1360 1:02.54Carissa Isacson
30.50 1:02.54

SYS 1961 1:02.59Jing Shi
1:02.59 1:02.59

NCY 1662 1:02.94Bridget Haley
30.12 1:02.94

WYW 1363 1:03.01Pailyn Tayjasanant
PSDY 1464 1:03.02Halle Spataro

30.40 1:03.02
NCY 1365 1:03.21Becky Panella

30.53 1:03.21
WRAT 1766 1:03.27Grace Holmberg

30.25 1:03.27
WYW 1767 1:03.64Natalia Ignatov

30.93 1:03.64
GWYB 1668 1:03.79Rachel Flaherty
NCY 1669 1:03.84Rachel Panzano

30.78 1:03.84
NCY 1670 1:03.89Molly Henry

30.14 1:03.89
WYW 15*71 1:03.93Madeline Pennino
SYS 13*71 1:03.93Ava Keane

31.50 1:03.93
PSDY 1473 1:04.13Sophia Perkins

30.88 1:04.13
RYWC 1774 1:04.21Muriel Daccache
NCY 1375 1:04.26Alexa Carrillo

30.86 1:04.26
LEHY 1576 1:04.27Sarah Sartoris

31.17 1:04.27
PSDY 1377 1:04.35Kelsey Olvany

30.77 1:04.35
LEHY 1578 1:04.36Ashley Walker

30.70 1:04.36
RYWC 1479 1:04.52Lauren Petta

30.99 1:04.52
RYWC 1580 1:04.61Sara Hunt

30.30 1:04.61
SYS 1381 1:04.83Alora McCarroll

31.34 1:04.83
NCY 1682 1:04.93Marley Baum

30.86 1:04.93
WYW 1383 1:05.03Julia Cheung

31.71 1:05.03
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Results

(Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 1684 1:05.19Eleanor Scott
31.49 1:05.19

WYW 1485 1:05.21Anna Imrie
31.01 1:05.21

LEHY 1586 1:05.33Kellie Sartoris
31.51 1:05.33

WYW 1587 1:05.50Ellie Cramer
31.34 1:05.50

BSY 1388 1:05.52Kim Wu
31.08 1:05.52

WYW 1589 1:05.62Maddy McCaghey
31.80 1:05.62

SYS 1590 1:05.69Samantha Tuveson
31.95 1:05.69

WYW 1391 1:05.70Sophia Taylor
31.80 1:05.70

PSDY 1492 1:06.20Grace Berry
32.30 1:06.20

NCY 1693 1:06.38Christina Chao
31.24 1:06.38

BSY 1394 1:06.78Leah Foito
32.24 1:06.78

PSDY 1395 1:06.80Anna Carey
31.69 1:06.80

NCY 1396 1:07.04Claudia Zhu
32.65 1:07.04

SYS 1497 1:07.18Sophie Cadematori
32.14 1:07.18

SYS 1598 1:07.29Olivia Caldarella
32.34 1:07.29

BSY 1399 1:07.35Alix Agathos
31.54 1:07.35

FFLY 15100 1:07.92Gabriella Saavedra
32.58 1:07.92

BSY 13101 1:08.45Delaney McGunnigle
33.52 1:08.45

SYS 13102 1:08.76Emma Schambach
33.03 1:08.76

SYS 15103 1:08.80Catherine Chimbolo
32.66 1:08.80

WYW 14104 1:09.23Anika Bhagavatula
33.20 1:09.23

WYW 15105 1:09.58Annabel Roth
33.04 1:09.58

WYW 13106 1:09.77Hailey Looney
33.72 1:09.77

WRAT 15107 1:09.80Maddie McDermott
32.85 1:09.80

SYS 15108 1:10.07Elizabeth Hicks
33.46 1:10.07

WYW 13109 1:10.53Isabel Pravia
33.95 1:10.53

NCY 14110 1:10.55Chessie Buono
33.11 1:10.55

BSY 15111 1:11.25Kaleigh McGunnigle
34.12 1:11.25

BSY 14112 1:11.64Olivia Frost
33.33 1:11.64

WYW 14113 1:11.70Ana-Maria Georgescu
33.34 1:11.70

RYWC 13114 1:12.49Grace Haxhinasto
34.47 1:12.49

WYW 16115 1:13.93Apple Longo
34.70 1:13.93

SYS 13116 1:14.10Carly Pierre-Louis
35.06 1:14.10

SYS 14117 1:22.92Allie Lefante
40.43 1:22.92

BSY 13118 1:27.05Grace Browne
SYS 13119 1:27.17Kaitlyn Balletto

42.12 1:27.17
SYS 13120 1:34.31Alyssa Reilly

43.23 1:34.31
WYW 14--- DQEmma Babashak

28.30 DQ
BSY 14--- DQZoe Helmke

31.97 DQ

Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 161 5:02.87Sarah Grinalds
27.32 58.28 1:29.06 2:00.25

2:30.51 3:00.73 3:31.28 4:02.05
4:33.21 5:02.87

LEHY 152 5:09.73Abby Francis
28.09 59.28 1:30.80 2:02.27

2:33.77 3:05.13 3:36.33 4:07.51
4:39.04 5:09.73

SYS 173 5:19.11Caitlin McNary
28.54 1:00.19 1:32.25 2:05.15

2:37.95 3:10.51 3:43.39 4:16.02
4:48.73 5:19.11

PSDY 184 5:19.38Phoebe Slaughter
28.96 1:00.50 1:32.52 2:05.08

2:37.80 3:10.47 3:43.63 4:16.60
4:49.16 5:19.38

WRAT 155 5:23.00Michelle Kennedy
30.53 1:03.51 1:36.69 2:09.64

2:42.52 3:15.26 3:47.89 4:20.01
4:51.91 5:23.00

SYS 146 5:26.13Kayla Mendonca
30.06 1:02.90 1:36.66 2:09.92

2:42.89 3:16.03 3:49.09 4:21.43
4:53.81 5:26.13

NCY 217 5:26.16Ashley Lancey
30.25 1:03.11 1:36.70 2:09.83

2:42.32 3:14.73 3:47.37 4:20.53
4:53.57 5:26.16
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CT AP 2017 YMCA Swimming & Diving Champs, Sanction #: A16-3

January 7-8, 2017 - Wilton, CT
Results

(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 158 5:26.70Brenna McLaughlin
30.45 1:03.35 1:36.84 2:09.96

2:43.34 3:16.58 3:49.81 4:22.58
4:55.33 5:26.70

SYS 149 5:29.93Alex Mayo
29.31 1:02.12 1:35.69 2:09.25

2:42.97 3:16.77 3:50.66 4:24.33
4:57.55 5:29.93

WYW 1310 5:32.84Bella Gary
30.41 1:03.62 1:37.60 2:11.63

2:45.50 3:19.19 3:52.65 4:26.32
4:59.98 5:32.84

RYWC 1411 5:34.25Anna Weinstein
30.34 1:03.84 1:38.35 2:12.28

2:46.48 3:20.35 3:54.47 4:28.00
5:01.30 5:34.25

WRAT 1612 5:35.68Simona Visinski
30.32 1:03.02 1:36.29 2:09.90

2:43.75 3:18.15 3:52.58 4:27.48
5:02.06 5:35.68

WYW 1413 5:37.16Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
30.28 1:03.95 1:38.02 2:11.75

2:45.85 3:19.79 3:54.17 4:28.71
5:03.51 5:37.16

WRAT 1614 5:37.81Caroline Sargent
30.03 1:03.18 1:37.41 2:11.37

2:45.94 3:19.89 3:54.97 4:29.79
5:04.60 5:37.81

WYW 1515 5:39.25Arisa Cowe
30.57 1:04.20 1:38.59 2:13.11

2:47.06 3:22.25 3:57.17 4:32.07
5:05.63 5:39.25

WRAT 1616 5:39.29Willow Woods
29.56 1:03.37 1:37.32 2:12.08

2:46.47 3:20.63 3:55.89 4:31.17
5:06.36 5:39.29

WRAT 1717 5:39.82Katie Thornton
32.16 1:07.73 1:42.85 2:18.13

2:52.94 3:27.35 4:01.95 4:36.00
5:08.79 5:39.82

SYS 1318 5:40.12Vivian Mudry
31.68 1:06.09 1:41.50 2:16.61

2:51.39 3:26.16 4:00.33 4:35.15
5:08.91 5:40.12

GWYB 1719 5:41.95Margaret Flaherty
30.43 1:04.86 1:40.06 2:14.85

2:50.16 3:24.69 3:59.46 4:34.15
5:08.53 5:41.95

RYWC 1620 5:45.02Adrienne Miller
32.00 1:06.50 1:41.46 2:16.57

2:51.63 3:26.72 4:01.53 4:36.70
5:11.53 5:45.02

RYWC 1421 5:46.04Katie Sharkey
32.22 1:07.21 1:42.46 2:17.15

2:52.11 3:27.28 4:02.22 4:36.99
5:12.06 5:46.04

PSDY 1422 5:47.84Halle Spataro
31.67 1:07.07 1:42.60 2:18.13

2:53.29 3:28.69 4:04.06 4:39.03
5:13.71 5:47.84

PSDY 1223 5:48.10Gracie Spataro
31.53 1:06.51 1:42.34 2:18.33

2:53.68 3:29.41 4:04.58 4:40.20
5:15.14 5:48.10

NCY 1324 5:48.39Alex Pastushan
30.13 1:04.03 1:38.30 2:13.08

2:48.14 3:23.45 3:58.49 4:34.07
5:09.55 5:48.39

RYWC 1725 5:50.25Alison Falder
31.79 1:07.01 1:42.56 2:18.15

2:53.90 3:30.15 4:06.02 4:41.09
5:16.14 5:50.25

LEHY 1626 5:50.93Sydney Ruschmeier
29.80 1:03.58 1:38.37 2:13.54

2:48.90 3:24.89 4:01.33 4:37.78
5:14.64 5:50.93

NCY 1427 5:51.14Paige Volpe
31.84 1:06.97 1:42.44 2:18.15

2:54.59 3:30.25 4:06.14 4:41.96
5:16.83 5:51.14

WRAT 1628 5:52.46Fiona Joyce
31.35 1:05.56 1:40.52 2:15.91

2:51.42 3:27.75 4:03.64 4:39.93
5:17.26 5:52.46

WYW 1329 5:52.70Olivia Crisafulli
31.72 1:07.15 1:43.55 2:19.68

2:56.41 3:32.14 4:07.60 4:42.81
5:17.66 5:52.70

LEHY 1530 5:53.27Christie Wang
30.72 1:05.87 1:42.27 2:18.35

2:54.96 3:31.50 4:08.39 4:44.62
5:19.90 5:53.27

WRAT 1531 5:53.74Karina Walsh
32.36 1:08.09 1:44.29 2:20.24

2:56.24 3:32.51 4:08.21 4:44.08
5:19.75 5:53.74

LEHY 1632 5:54.11Julia Lord
32.69 1:08.15 1:44.09 2:20.64

2:56.74 3:32.88 4:08.70 4:44.65
5:20.26 5:54.11

WYW 1433 5:54.33Bella Piacentino
31.21 1:05.85 1:41.39 2:17.40

2:53.82 3:30.26 4:07.27 4:43.35
5:19.66 5:54.33

WYW 1334 5:54.40Pailyn Tayjasanant
31.90 1:07.27 1:43.63 2:19.97

2:56.02 3:32.00 4:07.99 4:43.53
5:19.27 5:54.40
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CT AP 2017 YMCA Swimming & Diving Champs, Sanction #: A16-3

January 7-8, 2017 - Wilton, CT
Results

(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1535 5:54.44Julianna Hume
32.58 1:07.47 1:43.00 2:18.85

2:54.63 3:30.37 4:06.28 4:42.78
5:19.01 5:54.44

PSDY 1336 5:54.63Kendall Luecke
30.80 1:06.70 1:43.24 2:19.30

2:55.87 3:33.11 4:09.72 4:45.98
5:20.75 5:54.63

NCY 1337 5:55.02Alexa Carrillo
31.65 1:07.00 1:43.00 2:18.91

2:55.24 3:31.30 4:07.49 4:44.00
5:19.78 5:55.02

WYW 1538 5:56.46Pauline Hendricks
32.16 1:07.27 1:43.52 2:20.32

2:56.63 3:33.30 4:09.72 4:46.45
5:22.48 5:56.46

WYW 1339 5:59.17Julia Cheung
33.70 1:10.21 1:46.58 2:22.94

2:59.47 3:36.05 4:12.51 4:48.73
5:24.68 5:59.17

WRAT 1640 5:59.90Katherine Begg
30.43 1:04.15 1:39.94 2:16.22

2:53.09 3:30.87 4:08.76 4:46.58
5:24.35 5:59.90

WYW 1341 6:01.87Hayden Roy
32.31 1:08.42 1:44.87 2:21.50

2:58.94 3:36.10 4:13.13 4:49.89
5:25.95 6:01.87

NCY 1342 6:02.32Rosemery Nieto
32.20 1:08.28 1:46.15 2:23.13

3:00.34 3:37.91 4:13.84 4:50.53
5:26.95 6:02.32

SYS 1443 6:02.65Gabby Gillis
31.75 1:06.49 1:43.15 2:20.09

2:57.02 3:35.75 4:14.80 4:51.35
5:28.05 6:02.65

SYS 1444 6:03.27Cordelia Keberle
31.36 1:05.89 1:42.49 2:19.40

2:56.54 3:33.86 4:11.69 4:49.86
5:27.18 6:03.27

NCY 1645 6:04.11Molly Henry
31.40 1:07.37 1:44.18 2:21.23

2:58.56 3:36.46 4:14.05 4:51.23
5:28.15 6:04.11

WYW 1346 6:04.19Zoey Araquel
31.63 1:07.08 1:44.15 2:21.89

2:59.72 3:37.07 4:14.73 4:52.15
5:29.06 6:04.19

RYWC 1447 6:04.49Olivia Renkert
32.79 1:08.79 1:45.17 2:21.60

2:58.81 3:36.11 4:13.47 4:50.65
5:28.38 6:04.49

NCY 1748 6:06.61Carolyn Kemp
32.09 1:08.49 1:45.99 2:23.47

3:01.01 3:38.03 4:15.36 4:52.77
5:30.11 6:06.61

LEHY 1549 6:07.51Eileen Carpenter
32.66 1:09.22 1:46.99 2:24.46

3:01.66 3:39.31 4:17.03 4:54.30
5:31.83 6:07.51

PSDY 1450 6:08.31Sophia Perkins
32.63 1:09.19 1:46.53 2:25.13

3:02.67 3:39.94 4:17.49 4:55.47
5:32.30 6:08.31

WYW 1351 6:09.90Caroline Mahony
32.81 1:09.40 1:47.74 2:26.21

3:03.70 3:41.02 4:19.04 4:56.91
5:34.74 6:09.90

RYWC 1452 6:10.41Lauren Petta
32.64 1:08.79 1:45.93 2:23.78

3:01.90 3:40.19 4:17.82 4:55.86
5:33.68 6:10.41

WYW 1353 6:11.41Katie McLaughlin
32.58 1:08.81 1:46.63 2:24.71

3:02.81 3:41.02 4:19.34 4:57.62
5:34.51 6:11.41

RYWC 1754 6:13.65Muriel Daccache
34.00 1:10.59 1:48.43 2:26.28

3:04.50 3:42.58 4:21.13 4:59.38
5:36.70 6:13.65

SYS 1355 6:16.36Alora McCarroll
33.65 1:10.42 1:49.31 2:27.25

3:05.50 3:44.55 4:23.23 5:01.79
5:39.96 6:16.36

WRAT 1556 6:16.94Hannah Morrow
31.89 1:07.89 1:45.36 2:24.25

3:02.78 3:41.58 4:20.86 4:59.39
5:38.42 6:16.94

WYW 1457 6:21.75Mary Alice Kohn
32.42 1:09.63 1:48.13 2:27.43

3:07.22 3:46.49 4:26.51 5:07.15
5:43.93 6:21.75

BSY 1358 6:24.96Kim Wu
34.49 1:13.51 1:52.52 2:32.30

3:12.16 3:51.09 4:31.85 5:11.64
5:49.92 6:24.96

LEHY 1759 6:25.73Tegan Ruschmeier
34.49 1:13.33 1:52.38 2:31.82

3:11.44 3:50.69 4:30.47 5:09.84
5:48.60 6:25.73

SYS 1360 6:25.81Ava Keane
35.78 1:14.58 1:54.06 2:33.45

3:13.27 3:52.45 4:32.10 5:11.58
5:49.62 6:25.81

PSDY 1361 6:27.35Kelsey Olvany
33.65 1:12.85 1:52.69 2:33.13

3:13.69 3:53.66 4:34.53 5:14.83
5:53.78 6:27.35
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Results

(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 1362 6:27.45Becky Panella
36.01 1:15.23 1:53.74 2:33.46

3:13.30 3:52.43 4:31.77 5:10.63
5:50.74 6:27.45

PSDY 1463 6:30.88Grace Berry
34.71 1:12.73 1:52.46 2:32.23

3:11.98 3:52.12 4:32.22 5:12.60
5:52.26 6:30.88

BSY 1364 6:31.26Alix Agathos
35.23 1:13.16 1:52.05 2:32.29

3:13.26 3:52.54 4:32.81 5:13.75
5:53.01 6:31.26

SYS 1365 6:40.21Emma Schambach
37.31 1:18.10 1:59.94 2:41.83

3:21.86 4:01.87 4:43.52 5:23.32
6:03.80 6:40.21

LEHY 1666 6:40.55Eleanor Scott
34.73 1:14.19 1:55.06 2:36.64

3:17.85 3:58.95 4:40.10 5:19.89
6:01.09 6:40.55

PSDY 1367 6:44.20Anna Carey
33.65 1:11.22 1:51.11 2:31.88

3:13.43 3:54.50 4:38.26 5:20.48
6:03.20 6:44.20

NCY 1368 6:45.08Claudia Zhu
35.58 1:15.48 1:55.20 2:36.10

3:18.60 4:00.51 4:42.28 5:24.39
6:06.82 6:45.08

WYW 1369 6:45.34Isabel Pravia
1:14.58

6:07.09 6:45.34
BSY 1370 6:45.99Delaney McGunnigle

36.39 1:16.54 1:58.00 2:39.97
3:22.25 4:04.10 4:46.07 5:27.82
6:09.34 6:45.99

SYS 1571 6:46.56Samantha Tuveson
33.37 1:09.32 1:47.00 2:25.24

6:46.56
BSY 1372 6:48.94Leah Foito

36.82 1:18.26 1:58.83 2:40.19
3:21.39 4:03.90 4:46.52 5:28.79
6:09.81 6:48.94

RYWC 1373 6:59.18Grace Haxhinasto
37.07 1:18.72 2:01.11 2:44.40

3:27.85 4:11.30 4:54.88 5:38.21
6:19.74 6:59.18

BSY 1574 7:02.97Kaleigh McGunnigle
35.72 1:16.46 1:59.00 2:42.65

3:27.18 4:10.93 4:55.03 5:39.89
6:22.79 7:02.97

BSY 1475 7:15.40Zoe Helmke
36.21 1:19.52 2:04.37 2:49.27

3:35.40 4:21.15 5:06.32 5:52.10
6:36.10 7:15.40

BSY 1476 7:27.62Olivia Frost
37.13 1:21.81 2:08.75 2:55.68

3:42.83 4:29.82 5:13.89 6:00.25
6:45.10 7:27.62

BSY 1377 7:59.40Grace Browne
44.41 1:32.54 2:21.57 3:10.94

3:59.18 4:48.35 5:37.41 6:24.97
7:12.96 7:59.40

Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 171 1:07.04Brooke Perrotta
31.46 1:07.04

CDOG 162 1:10.35Elizabeth Boyer
33.41 1:10.35

NCY 153 1:11.64Nicole Vanderlee
34.25 1:11.64

RYWC 174 1:12.28Amelia Wootton
34.13 1:12.28

RYWC 175 1:13.10Emily Mendelson
34.78 1:13.10

WYW 156 1:13.63Taylor Loud
35.11 1:13.63

PSDY 187 1:14.21Phoebe Slaughter
35.43 1:14.21

CDOG 178 1:14.36Lily Kurtz
34.88 1:14.36

CDOG 159 1:14.53Alexandra Nawrocki
35.37 1:14.53

CDOG 1610 1:15.05Maddy Mowad
35.83 1:15.05

CDOG 1411 1:15.21Alexandra Tyler
35.83 1:15.21

WYW 1412 1:15.25Emma Babashak
35.99 1:15.25

CDOG 1613 1:16.18Dia Gawronski
36.18 1:16.18

RYWC 1414 1:16.22Emmi DeSousa
CDOG 1515 1:16.36Courtney Cail

36.43 1:16.36
RYWC 1416 1:16.53Leiya Istambouli

36.45 1:16.53
WYW 1717 1:16.61Emily Walden

36.52 1:16.61
NCY 1518 1:16.65Alexandra Yee

35.87 1:16.65
CDOG 1719 1:16.76Cameryn Guetens

36.62 1:16.76
CDOG 1420 1:16.82Julia Stevens
RYWC 1521 1:16.89Madeline O'Connor
WYW 1522 1:17.31Rebecca Moen

36.51 1:17.31
VSYM 1323 1:17.41Kaeleigh O'Donnell

37.23 1:17.41
CDOG 1824 1:17.44Tara Tiernan

36.52 1:17.44
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Results

(Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 1725 1:17.69Sweeney Sweeney
37.01 1:17.69

CDOG 1526 1:18.03Esther Han
36.60 1:18.03

WYW 1327 1:18.33Olivia Crisafulli
RYWC 1328 1:19.26Amanda Neeb

37.92 1:19.26
RYWC 1629 1:19.31Mary Hufziger

37.29 1:19.31
WYW 1630 1:19.44Victoria Piacentino

38.24 1:19.44
NCY 1731 1:19.95Isabelle Yee

37.29 1:19.95
WYW 1432 1:20.04Stephanie Bishop

38.45 1:20.04
NCY 15*33 1:20.22Solo Marynovych

37.22 1:20.22
CDOG 15*33 1:20.22Hannah Dale

38.30 1:20.22
WYW 1535 1:20.23Morgan Dill
RYWC 1736 1:20.34Caroline Beal

37.85 1:20.34
WRAT 1437 1:20.40Serena Ye

38.65 1:20.40
CDOG 1538 1:20.64Shannon Lindsey

38.30 1:20.64
PSDY 1239 1:20.84Gracie Spataro

38.88 1:20.84
CDOG 1640 1:20.90Alexa Tejeda
RYWC 1341 1:21.24Ksenia Korobov

39.11 1:21.24
WYW 1542 1:22.01Rachel Gelfand

39.20 1:22.01
RYWC 1443 1:22.09Olivia Renkert

39.25 1:22.09
PSDY 1444 1:22.13Halle Spataro

38.98 1:22.13
WYW 1345 1:22.21Zoey Araquel

39.25 1:22.21
CDOG 1546 1:22.30Casey Loughlin

38.96 1:22.30
RYWC 1547 1:22.31Kesslyn Ward

39.47 1:22.31
RYWC 1748 1:22.38Alison Falder

39.36 1:22.38
WYW 15*49 1:22.82Katie Stevenson

39.50 1:22.82
CDOG 16*49 1:22.82Kelly Tiernan

39.16 1:22.82
LEHY 1351 1:23.04Angela Meglin

39.03 1:23.04
WYW 1552 1:23.12Madeline Pennino

40.14 1:23.12
WYW 1353 1:23.49Pailyn Tayjasanant

39.86 1:23.49

RYWC 1354 1:24.44Emma Padros
40.72 1:24.44

WYW 1455 1:24.59Anna Imrie
39.50 1:24.59

RYWC 1556 1:24.65Aislin Blair
39.56 1:24.65

CDOG 1357 1:24.71Kathryn Bazaar
41.08 1:24.71

RYWC 1758 1:24.93Muriel Daccache
41.18 1:24.93

WYW 1559 1:25.43Ellie Cramer
40.72 1:25.43

WYW 1760 1:25.60Grace Kauffman
39.81 1:25.60

BSY 1461 1:26.01Kelly DeRosa
40.52 1:26.01

RYWC 1562 1:26.14Sara Hunt
39.94 1:26.14

WYW 1563 1:26.59Pauline Hendricks
41.36 1:26.59

NCY 1364 1:26.69Becky Panella
42.27 1:26.69

PSDY 1365 1:26.90Kendall Luecke
40.86 1:26.90

NCY 1566 1:27.02Audrey Adl
40.71 1:27.02

GWYB 1467 1:27.11Morgan Swift
41.20 1:27.11

WYW 1368 1:27.72Devansi Sinha
41.98 1:27.72

RYWC 1769 1:28.05Rachel Meurer
40.98 1:28.05

RYWC 1770 1:28.28Amanda Meurer
41.88 1:28.28

WYW 1571 1:28.45Annabel Roth
41.73 1:28.45

WRAT 1372 1:29.44Shea Rittschof
42.03 1:29.44

WYW 1373 1:30.89Sophia Taylor
43.91 1:30.89

VSYM 1474 1:30.96Audra Giugno
43.36 1:30.96

BSY 1375 1:31.88Leah Foito
44.06 1:31.88

FFLY 1376 1:31.89Alex Clyne
43.82 1:31.89

WYW 1577 1:33.10Lily Kealy
44.12 1:33.10

RYWC 1378 1:33.84Savanna Sikorski
45.79 1:33.84

BSY 1779 1:34.04Megi Alibali
43.93 1:34.04

BSY 1480 1:34.87Darby Pethrick
44.78 1:34.87

BSY 1481 1:36.08Zoe Helmke
45.82 1:36.08
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(Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSY 1382 1:36.82Delaney McGunnigle
46.13 1:36.82

WYW 1383 1:37.92Isabel Pravia
48.09 1:37.92

LEHY 1384 1:40.15Elizabeth Rich
47.81 1:40.15

BSY 1385 1:43.36Grace Browne
50.31 1:43.36

PSDY 16--- DQLindsay Cator
43.37 DQ

Girls 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 141 1:01.60Emma Babashak
29.21 1:01.60

WRAT 162 1:01.95Sarah Grinalds
28.66 1:01.95

SYS 173 1:03.03Caitlin McNary
29.55 1:03.03

LEHY 164 1:03.57Sydney Ruschmeier
29.89 1:03.57

SYS 145 1:03.92Kayla Mendonca
29.89 1:03.92

NCY 146 1:04.26Maddie Haley
30.98 1:04.26

LEHY 157 1:04.47Abby Francis
30.75 1:04.47

WYW 148 1:04.55Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
30.49 1:04.55

RYWC 149 1:04.77Anna Weinstein
30.51 1:04.77

SYS 1310 1:04.81Vivian Mudry
30.57 1:04.81

PSDY 1811 1:05.19Phoebe Slaughter
30.61 1:05.19

WYW 1512 1:05.47Grace Lange
31.12 1:05.47

NCY 1313 1:05.48Alex Pastushan
30.99 1:05.48

WYW 1514 1:05.79Arisa Cowe
30.70 1:05.79

NCY 1615 1:06.01Amanda Conte
30.54 1:06.01

NCY 1416 1:06.05Alexandra Mehos
30.95 1:06.05

RYWC 1717 1:06.30Emily Mendelson
31.51 1:06.30

WRAT 1618 1:06.31Caroline Sargent
30.59 1:06.31

SYS 1519 1:06.60Marissa McNary
31.00 1:06.60

WYW 1320 1:06.76Bella Gary
31.50 1:06.76

RYWC 1521 1:06.88Madeline O'Connor
31.06 1:06.88

NCY 1322 1:07.15Rosemery Nieto
31.15 1:07.15

WYW 1323 1:07.19Zoey Araquel
31.77 1:07.19

WYW 1524 1:07.30Liela Hastings
31.74 1:07.30

WYW 1625 1:07.89Katy Saladin
31.70 1:07.89

WYW 1326 1:08.19Caroline Mahony
31.54 1:08.19

LEHY 1727 1:08.35Shannon Linsey
31.63 1:08.35

SYS 1428 1:08.55Alex Mayo
31.83 1:08.55

RYWC 1429 1:08.61Leiya Istambouli
32.28 1:08.61

RYWC 1430 1:08.70Olivia Renkert
32.25 1:08.70

WYW 1531 1:08.79Katie Stevenson
32.10 1:08.79

WYW 1732 1:08.88Emma Kauffeld
32.45 1:08.88

RYWC 1733 1:09.10Alison Falder
32.55 1:09.10

WYW 1434 1:09.27Ellen Holmquist
32.50 1:09.27

WYW 16*35 1:09.31Victoria Piacentino
32.16 1:09.31

WYW 13*35 1:09.31Olivia Crisafulli
33.39 1:09.31

PSDY 1237 1:09.42Gracie Spataro
32.54 1:09.42

NCY 1638 1:09.56Bridget Haley
32.18 1:09.56

RYWC 1539 1:09.63Cheyanne James
32.42 1:09.63

WYW 1740 1:09.71Haleigh McLaughlin
32.64 1:09.71

PSDY 1441 1:09.75Halle Spataro
32.44 1:09.75

WYW 1742 1:10.32Grace Schaller
32.76 1:10.32

LEHY 1543 1:10.34Eileen Carpenter
32.76 1:10.34

WYW 1344 1:10.47Pailyn Tayjasanant
32.98 1:10.47

RYWC 1645 1:10.48Madelyn O'Leary
32.47 1:10.48

WYW 1746 1:10.71Emily Walden
33.20 1:10.71

WYW 1447 1:11.02Stephanie Bishop
32.92 1:11.02

SYS 1448 1:11.07Gabby Gillis
33.16 1:11.07

WYW 1549 1:11.11Madeline Pennino
33.23 1:11.11
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WYW 1550 1:11.40Julianna Hume
33.12 1:11.40

WYW 1351 1:11.49Katie McLaughlin
33.60 1:11.49

WYW 1452 1:11.57Bella Piacentino
33.12 1:11.57

NCY 1453 1:11.59Sophia Yee
33.64 1:11.59

NCY 1354 1:11.80Alexa Carrillo
34.06 1:11.80

GRYM 1455 1:11.93Ella Brady
33.33 1:11.93

WRAT 1556 1:12.03Karina Walsh
34.88 1:12.03

SYS 1457 1:12.11Cordelia Keberle
32.79 1:12.11

GRYM 1458 1:12.13Paulina Gerner
32.97 1:12.13

GRYM 1359 1:12.30Eleanor Jaffe
33.12 1:12.30

WYW 1560 1:13.10Ellie Cramer
33.94 1:13.10

WYW 1461 1:13.19Anna Imrie
32.86 1:13.19

NCY 1762 1:13.57Isabelle Yee
33.70 1:13.57

RYWC 1463 1:13.58Lauren Petta
34.08 1:13.58

RYWC 1764 1:13.64Muriel Daccache
35.01 1:13.64

WYW 1365 1:14.35Hayden Roy
33.72 1:14.35

LEHY 1666 1:14.53Julia Lord
34.72 1:14.53

PSDY 1367 1:14.67Kendall Luecke
33.54 1:14.67

WYW 1568 1:14.84Maddy McCaghey
35.27 1:14.84

NCY 14*69 1:15.11Paige Volpe
33.87 1:15.11

WYW 13*69 1:15.11Julia Cheung
35.79 1:15.11

WYW 1771 1:15.95Natalia Ignatov
34.74 1:15.95

WYW 1572 1:16.03Rachel Gelfand
35.38 1:16.03

PSDY 1473 1:16.41Sophia Perkins
35.76 1:16.41

BSY 1374 1:16.82Kim Wu
35.01 1:16.82

NCY 1475 1:16.96Chessie Buono
34.53 1:16.96

LEHY 1776 1:17.26Tegan Ruschmeier
35.37 1:17.26

NCY 1377 1:17.31Becky Panella
36.22 1:17.31

PSDY 1378 1:17.43Kelsey Olvany
34.77 1:17.43

WYW 1379 1:17.46Sophia Taylor
36.27 1:17.46

SYS 1380 1:17.59Alora McCarroll
36.99 1:17.59

SYS 1381 1:18.32Carissa Isacson
35.37 1:18.32

WYW 1482 1:20.39Mary Alice Kohn
36.59 1:20.39

NCY 1383 1:20.40Claudia Zhu
37.35 1:20.40

WYW 1384 1:22.17Isabel Pravia
37.42 1:22.17

SYS 1385 1:22.21Ava Keane
39.06 1:22.21

PSDY 1386 1:22.24Anna Carey
35.28 1:22.24

SYS 1487 1:22.66Sophie Cadematori
38.80 1:22.66

SYS 1588 1:23.43Olivia Caldarella
36.67 1:23.43

BSY 1389 1:23.90Alix Agathos
35.98 1:23.90

SYS 1990 1:24.93Jing Shi
38.00 1:24.93

PSDY 1491 1:25.00Grace Berry
37.80 1:25.00

BSY 1492 1:26.95Zoe Helmke
39.02 1:26.95

WYW 1393 1:27.10Hailey Looney
39.08 1:27.10

SYS 1394 1:27.40Carly Pierre-Louis
40.61 1:27.40

SYS 1395 1:28.14Emma Schambach
39.80 1:28.14

WYW 1596 1:28.24Annabel Roth
39.89 1:28.24

BSY 1797 1:30.12Megi Alibali
39.24 1:30.12

BSY 1398 1:31.55Leah Foito
42.35 1:31.55

BSY 1399 1:33.34Delaney McGunnigle
43.89 1:33.34

WYW 14100 1:33.63Ana-Maria Georgescu
39.34 1:33.63

BSY 14101 1:34.82Olivia Frost
44.35 1:34.82

WYW 16102 1:35.62Apple Longo
42.85 1:35.62

RYWC 13103 1:36.26Grace Haxhinasto
42.96 1:36.26

SYS 13104 1:40.93Kaitlyn Balletto
45.22 1:40.93
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SYS 14105 1:41.13Allie Lefante
46.14 1:41.13

SYS 13--- DQAlyssa Reilly
50.31 DQ

Girls 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 171 2:08.63Brooke Perrotta
28.89 1:01.43 1:34.58 2:08.63

CDOG 162 2:10.06Elizabeth Boyer
29.50 1:02.10 1:36.47 2:10.06

CDOG 153 2:15.10Casey Loughlin
30.04 1:03.97 1:39.20 2:15.10

CDOG 184 2:15.16Tara Tiernan
30.82 1:04.80 1:39.87 2:15.16

WYW 155 2:18.09Grace Lange
31.71 1:04.99 1:41.04 2:18.09

CDOG 166 2:18.65Dia Gawronski
31.25 1:06.42 1:42.39 2:18.65

NCY 177 2:19.36Lizzy Colwell
30.34 1:05.98 1:43.41 2:19.36

WYW 158 2:20.12Arisa Cowe
31.10 1:06.71 1:43.57 2:20.12

RYWC 179 2:20.16Amanda Meurer
31.15 1:06.69 1:43.99 2:20.16

RYWC 1510 2:21.03Kesslyn Ward
32.03 1:08.41 1:46.01 2:21.03

CDOG 1711 2:21.23Cameryn Guetens
30.96 1:06.43 1:44.48 2:21.23

PSDY 1812 2:21.61Phoebe Slaughter
31.33 1:06.99 1:44.22 2:21.61

NCY 1613 2:22.74Amanda Conte
31.74 1:07.65 1:45.33 2:22.74

RYWC 1714 2:22.82Amelia Wootton
30.36 1:05.89 1:43.60 2:22.82

RYWC 1415 2:22.88Katie Sharkey
31.95 1:07.28 1:44.45 2:22.88

WYW 1616 2:23.30Katy Saladin
31.38 1:07.88 1:46.14 2:23.30

NCY 1517 2:24.68Isabel Anbar
31.83 1:07.29 1:45.53 2:24.68

RYWC 1718 2:24.81Emily Mendelson
31.67 1:08.22 1:46.55 2:24.81

RYWC 1519 2:26.03Madeline O'Connor
32.26 1:08.68 1:46.47 2:26.03

CDOG 1520 2:26.06Shannon Lindsey
32.26 1:09.30 1:48.11 2:26.06

RYWC 17*21 2:26.20Alison Falder
32.24 1:09.96 1:48.29 2:26.20

WYW 17*21 2:26.20Emily Walden
33.67 1:11.59 1:49.41 2:26.20

WYW 1323 2:26.73Bella Gary
32.76 1:10.78 1:49.88 2:26.73

WYW 1624 2:26.88Victoria Piacentino
31.54 1:07.40 1:46.03 2:26.88

RYWC 1725 2:26.96Caroline Beal
31.02 1:06.87 1:46.12 2:26.96

WYW 1526 2:27.46Morgan Dill
32.33 1:09.85 1:48.84 2:27.46

CDOG 1727 2:28.46Lily Kurtz
33.12 1:10.85 1:49.54 2:28.46

NCY 1628 2:29.07Erika Ehret
33.20 1:11.15 1:50.39 2:29.07

CDOG 1629 2:29.08Maddy Mowad
32.83 1:11.83 1:51.05 2:29.08

CDOG 1330 2:29.46Mary Barto
32.23 1:10.41 1:49.73 2:29.46

WYW 1331 2:30.65Olivia Crisafulli
33.99 1:12.63 1:52.31 2:30.65

WYW 1532 2:31.86Lily Kealy
33.39 1:11.95 1:52.02 2:31.86

RYWC 1633 2:32.00Mary Hufziger
33.40 1:09.94 1:50.36 2:32.00

LEHY 1434 2:32.17Sarah Mulcahy
35.20 1:15.00 1:54.12 2:32.17

CDOG 1635 2:32.85Alexa Tejeda
33.19 1:10.85 1:51.73 2:32.85

CDOG 1636 2:33.62Kelly Tiernan
33.16 1:11.14 1:51.53 2:33.62

CDOG 1437 2:34.02Grace Pettit
33.94 1:11.32 1:53.39 2:34.02

CDOG 1538 2:34.05Alexandra Nawrocki
34.06 1:11.37 1:52.21 2:34.05

WYW 1539 2:34.48Katie Stevenson
34.24 1:13.62 1:55.33 2:34.48

WYW 1440 2:34.82Stephanie Bishop
32.63 1:10.26 1:51.55 2:34.82

WYW 1541 2:34.88Madeline Pennino
33.40 1:12.32 1:53.17 2:34.88

WYW 1442 2:36.34Ellen Holmquist
34.18 1:13.37 1:54.25 2:36.34

CDOG 1443 2:38.89Abby Robinson
34.24 1:14.69 1:56.61 2:38.89

CDOG 1344 2:39.07Brooke Nebor
35.10 1:15.93 1:59.08 2:39.07

CDOG 1345 2:39.74Zoe Tray
34.03 1:13.32 1:55.84 2:39.74

LEHY 1446 2:42.32Emma Scott
35.91 1:18.09 2:00.04 2:42.32

RYWC 1547 2:42.80Sara Hunt
33.83 1:14.62 1:58.25 2:42.80

CDOG 1548 2:44.83Hannah Dale
36.43 1:19.22 2:02.65 2:44.83

WYW 1549 2:45.38Ellie Cramer
35.59 1:17.26 2:01.63 2:45.38

CDOG 1450 2:45.66Faith Gambardella
35.22 1:17.43 2:02.01 2:45.66

CDOG 1451 2:46.68Jillian Stevens
34.46 1:19.33 2:03.44 2:46.68

RYWC 1752 2:46.79Muriel Daccache
35.99 1:17.52 2:00.87 2:46.79
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CDOG 1553 2:46.94Courtney Cail
35.22 1:18.96 2:04.27 2:46.94

GWYB 1754 2:47.29Margaret Flaherty
34.31 1:16.87 2:02.57 2:47.29

PSDY 1355 2:51.38Kendall Luecke
35.51 1:19.96 2:06.12 2:51.38

RYWC 1756 2:54.32Rachel Meurer
35.91 1:19.48 2:06.17 2:54.32

CDOG 1357 2:56.86Emma Glover
37.40 1:22.25 2:10.38 2:56.86

CDOG 1458 2:59.44Kate Convertito
38.44 1:24.48 2:12.85 2:59.44

WYW 1559 2:59.68Rachel Gelfand
37.28 1:20.13 2:09.97 2:59.68

WYW 1560 3:03.18Annabel Roth
39.67 1:27.47 2:14.32 3:03.18

PSDY 16--- DQLindsay Cator
41.47 1:35.98 2:36.33 DQ

CDOG 14--- DQMadison Nemec
34.92 1:17.28 2:07.73 DQ

Girls 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 171 4:35.28Brooke Perrotta
28.64 1:01.44 1:37.40 2:13.15

2:52.16 3:31.33 4:04.11 4:35.28
CDOG 162 4:38.61Elizabeth Boyer

29.84 1:03.85 1:40.92 2:17.71
2:56.46 3:35.55 4:07.90 4:38.61

CDOG 143 4:43.97Alexandra Tyler
29.45 1:03.88 1:40.22 2:16.65

2:57.08 3:38.76 4:12.20 4:43.97
CDOG 174 4:44.32Cameryn Guetens

30.38 1:05.04 1:41.21 2:17.42
3:00.17 3:42.28 4:13.61 4:44.32

CDOG 185 4:44.98Tara Tiernan
30.44 1:04.90 1:41.54 2:17.21

2:59.29 3:40.77 4:13.15 4:44.98
WYW 156 4:47.26Grace Lange

31.51 1:06.30 1:43.10 2:18.86
3:00.33 3:42.67 4:15.14 4:47.26

CDOG 157 4:48.59Casey Loughlin
30.40 1:05.15 1:41.19 2:16.90

3:00.38 3:44.68 4:17.30 4:48.59
WYW 168 4:52.85Katy Saladin

31.29 1:07.84 1:43.71 2:19.43
3:02.88 3:46.26 4:19.72 4:52.85

CDOG 169 4:53.82Dia Gawronski
31.69 1:08.42 1:46.64 2:24.22

3:06.16 3:48.23 4:21.77 4:53.82
NCY 1510 4:54.83Isabel Anbar

31.46 1:08.71 1:45.77 2:21.24
3:04.69 3:49.17 4:22.38 4:54.83

CDOG 1511 4:55.66Esther Han
32.00 1:07.67 1:46.88 2:24.32

3:07.16 3:49.94 4:23.60 4:55.66
WRAT 1512 4:56.51Michelle Kennedy

32.17 1:08.55 1:45.35 2:21.45
3:06.77 3:52.00 4:24.96 4:56.51

NCY 1613 5:01.08Erika Ehret
32.10 1:09.47 1:48.50 2:29.10

3:09.79 3:53.38 4:27.35 5:01.08
WRAT 1414 5:02.19Ashleigh Piro

31.43 1:08.39 1:47.11 2:26.54
3:11.60 3:56.36 4:29.55 5:02.19

CDOG 1515 5:03.16Alexandra Nawrocki
32.50 1:10.38 1:51.17 2:31.40

3:12.91 3:55.25 4:30.54 5:03.16
CDOG 1716 5:03.57Lily Kurtz

32.35 1:10.18 1:51.17 2:32.22
3:12.76 3:54.42 4:29.00 5:03.57

NCY 1417 5:04.17Sophia Yee
32.84 1:11.32 1:51.85 2:31.35

3:12.61 3:54.86 4:30.16 5:04.17
WYW 1518 5:05.17Arisa Cowe

31.62 1:07.66 1:49.54 2:29.16
3:14.89 3:59.93 4:33.26 5:05.17

WYW 1519 5:06.19Taylor Loud
33.03 1:10.78 1:49.85 2:28.33

3:12.11 3:55.88 4:31.60 5:06.19
CDOG 1420 5:06.67Grace Pettit

32.66 1:10.78 1:51.31 2:31.10
3:15.57 4:01.06 4:33.81 5:06.67

PSDY 1221 5:07.91Gracie Spataro
33.26 1:12.37 1:52.16 2:32.16

3:16.07 3:59.94 4:34.40 5:07.91
WYW 1522 5:08.72Rebecca Moen

34.46 1:14.05 1:54.93 2:33.81
3:15.74 3:58.10 4:33.83 5:08.72

NCY 1623 5:09.74Amanda Conte
31.84 1:07.96 1:49.17 2:29.79

3:13.85 3:58.63 4:34.05 5:09.74
LEHY 1324 5:10.05Julia Pitchell

33.41 1:10.98 1:50.23 2:29.23
3:14.70 4:00.41 4:35.95 5:10.05

CDOG 1325 5:12.14Mary Barto
31.21 1:10.63 1:52.57 2:33.17

3:16.48 4:00.99 4:36.68 5:12.14
NCY 1526 5:12.99Alexandra Yee

35.00 1:17.51 1:59.92 2:40.41
3:24.05 4:08.23 4:41.09 5:12.99

GWYB 1727 5:13.24Margaret Flaherty
33.55 1:17.38 1:57.08 2:35.03

3:20.33 4:06.40 4:39.36 5:13.24
CDOG 1428 5:13.44Faith Gambardella

35.02 1:16.25 1:55.65 2:33.99
3:21.31 4:06.60 4:40.10 5:13.44

WRAT 1429 5:14.25Regan Ryan
30.66 1:07.57 1:48.16 2:27.50

3:14.89 4:03.04 4:39.25 5:14.25
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CDOG 1530 5:14.32Shannon Lindsey
33.05 1:11.91 1:54.08 2:34.34

3:20.54 4:06.69 4:41.14 5:14.32
CDOG 1531 5:14.89Hannah Dale

36.05 1:18.13 1:58.13 2:37.26
3:19.73 4:04.20 4:40.82 5:14.89

CDOG 1432 5:15.63Madison Nemec
34.81 1:15.72 1:55.10 2:33.57

3:18.73 4:04.69 4:40.93 5:15.63
PSDY 1433 5:16.35Halle Spataro

34.07 1:14.92 1:57.33 2:37.48
3:22.99 4:09.00 4:43.52 5:16.35

LEHY 1434 5:16.51Sarah Mulcahy
34.07 1:14.54 1:56.21 2:38.41

3:21.32 4:06.32 4:42.15 5:16.51
NCY 1735 5:21.16Isabelle Yee

32.78 1:13.35 1:56.63 2:38.15
3:22.66 4:07.80 4:46.43 5:21.16

CDOG 1636 5:21.90Alexa Tejeda
33.60 1:13.55 1:54.37 2:34.70

3:19.69 4:06.41 4:44.71 5:21.90
CDOG 1537 5:21.96Courtney Cail

35.89 1:17.58 2:03.59 2:48.30
3:28.73 4:10.39 4:46.67 5:21.96

CDOG 1438 5:26.48Jillian Stevens
34.91 1:20.14 1:59.04 2:37.19

3:25.46 4:13.68 4:50.30 5:26.48
CDOG 1639 5:27.70Kelly Tiernan

1:57.21 2:41.83 5:27.70
CDOG 1340 5:28.10Emma Glover

35.80 1:20.41 2:01.01 2:42.09
3:27.24 4:13.89 4:51.78 5:28.10

WYW 1541 5:28.87Pauline Hendricks
35.29 1:17.16 1:58.55 2:38.77

3:27.82 4:16.47 4:54.08 5:28.87
PSDY 1342 5:29.79Kendall Luecke

34.24 1:18.67 2:00.20 2:42.15
3:29.54 4:17.04 4:53.48 5:29.79

LEHY 1343 5:35.25Brooke Keeney
36.91 1:20.40 2:02.45 2:43.95

3:32.99 4:22.22 4:58.96 5:35.25
CDOG 1444 5:36.73Abby Robinson

34.66 1:15.69 2:00.00 2:42.44
3:29.24 4:18.43 4:58.41 5:36.73

LEHY 1345 5:38.93Mila Hipsky
2:02.02 2:44.58 3:33.46 5:38.93

NCY 1346 5:42.17Alexa Carrillo
37.08 1:19.51 2:03.85 2:48.63

3:41.33 4:32.43 5:07.73 5:42.17
RYWC 1547 5:43.16Aislin Blair

35.82 1:17.17 2:03.23 2:48.18
3:36.95 4:26.90 5:05.83 5:43.16

PSDY 1348 5:46.19Kelsey Olvany
2:09.48 5:46.19

LEHY 1349 5:51.66Mia Destefani
2:11.36 2:56.40 3:43.56 5:51.66

CDOG 1450 5:53.22Sarah Pino
36.62 1:21.99 2:08.60 2:53.87

3:44.37 4:35.71 5:15.91 5:53.22
CDOG 1351 6:02.95Julia Shatalov

2:16.32 3:53.96
6:02.95

CDOG 1452 6:04.22Kate Convertito
2:09.09 2:53.75 3:48.60 6:04.22

CDOG 1353 6:15.58Lucy Helene
39.44 1:28.48 2:15.12 2:58.52

3:55.29 4:53.14 5:36.18 6:15.58
BSY 1754 6:30.11Megi Alibali

38.47 1:30.88 2:23.21 3:12.51
4:04.35 4:58.21 5:44.36 6:30.11

CDOG 1455 6:31.63Minoli Fernando
43.87 1:35.89 2:23.65 3:12.66

4:08.76 5:07.25 5:49.14 6:31.63
CDOG 13--- DQBrooke Nebor

34.08 1:16.17 1:56.42 2:35.20
3:21.81 4:08.42 4:44.39 DQ

PSDY 18--- DQPhoebe Slaughter
31.93 1:08.24 1:43.49 2:18.73

3:01.28 3:43.92 4:16.72 DQ
CDOG 16--- DQMaddy Mowad

31.68 1:10.11 1:51.50 2:32.19
3:13.97 3:57.14 4:33.26 DQ

CDOG 14--- DQMihiri Fernando
41.32 1:31.98 2:18.17 3:04.39

3:56.79 4:51.28 5:31.48 DQ

Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 141 23.99John O'Loughlin
NCY 142 24.00Conway Zhou
CDOG 133 24.18Kyle Mazziotti
WYW 134 24.73Rory Hess
WYW 145 24.74Andrew Dong
RYWC 146 25.12Timothy Turnbull
WYW 137 25.77Thomas Dupont
LEHY 148 25.86Rory Stickley
LEHY 139 25.96Nicholas Guenther
LEHY 1410 26.03Jake Lotreck
FFLY 1311 26.27Jed Ryan
RYWC 1412 26.51Christopher Roewer
RYWC 1313 26.55KC Green
WYW 1414 26.74Kevin Hu
CDOG 1315 26.78Harrison Hua
CDOG 1316 26.84Evan Levine
NCY 1317 27.27Nick Suarez
WYW 1318 27.33Christopher Zhou
PSDY 1419 27.38Harry FitzPatrick
VSYM 1320 27.61Kyle Wisialowski
WYW 1421 27.62Nate Newcomer
CDOG 1322 27.72Nikita Zuev
CDOG 1323 27.83Connor Hallstrom
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VSYM 1324 27.89Daniel Luo
CDOG 1325 28.05Justin Finkel
FFLY 1426 28.09Ben D'Addario
CDOG 1327 28.12Martin Adlianitski
WRAT 1428 28.17Ethan Klein
GWYB 1329 28.20Drew Rosenhien
NCY 1330 28.35Will Doran
NCY 1331 28.75Mikey Rivas
FFLY 1332 29.50Varun Shetty
FFLY 1333 29.55Noah Liousfi
BSY 1434 29.64Shane Miller
WYW 1335 29.67Thomas Petrillo
WYW 1436 29.78Matthew Donovan
CDOG 1337 30.10Wesley Johnson
CDOG 1338 30.23Aayush Sahasrabudhe
BSY 1339 31.04Amir Alibali
WYW 1340 31.72Alex McDonnell
WYW 1341 33.26Nathan Meyers
FFLY 1342 34.29Andrew Parent
CDOG 1343 36.01Gabe Cheruk

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 141 57.89Rory Stickley
27.44 57.89

LEHY 142 57.97Jake Lotreck
27.81 57.97

FFLY 133 58.21Jed Ryan
NCY 134 58.77Griffin Trygg

27.99 58.77
NCY 135 59.13Cole Williams

28.44 59.13
WYW 146 59.36Kevin Hu

28.44 59.36
RYWC 137 59.43KC Green

28.43 59.43
VSYM 138 1:01.69Kyle Wisialowski

29.46 1:01.69
FFLY 139 1:02.28Fabian Contreras

30.29 1:02.28
VSYM 1310 1:02.50Daniel Luo

29.83 1:02.50
CDOG 1311 1:02.84Nikita Zuev

30.12 1:02.84
FFLY 1412 1:03.55Ben D'Addario

31.00 1:03.55
WRAT 1413 1:04.66Ethan Klein

30.51 1:04.66
RYWC 1314 1:05.08Aiden Crossfield

31.17 1:05.08
CDOG 1315 1:06.16Aayush Sahasrabudhe

32.08 1:06.16
RYWC 1316 1:06.73Jake Ferris

32.63 1:06.73

FFLY 1317 1:09.01Varun Shetty
32.28 1:09.01

CDOG 1318 1:17.78Gabe Cheruk
37.84 1:17.78

Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 1:57.37Andrew Yu
27.35 57.08 1:27.47 1:57.37

WYW 132 2:02.12Rory Hess
28.37 1:00.54 1:32.45 2:02.12

FFLY 133 2:02.36Jack Mocarski
29.49 1:00.87 2:02.36

RYWC 144 2:02.94Timothy Turnbull
27.66 59.38 1:31.93 2:02.94

LEHY 135 2:04.91Nicholas Guenther
28.02 1:00.35 1:33.48 2:04.91

RYWC 136 2:05.99Chase Vesey
28.98 1:01.75 1:34.82 2:05.99

LEHY 147 2:06.91Rory Stickley
28.36 1:00.55 1:33.97 2:06.91

RYWC 148 2:07.39Christopher Roewer
28.38 1:00.27 1:34.04 2:07.39

NCY 139 2:07.99Griffin Trygg
28.73 1:01.45 1:35.41 2:07.99

WRAT 1410 2:08.13John O'Loughlin
28.12 1:01.25 1:35.36 2:08.13

LEHY 1411 2:09.04Jake Lotreck
29.71 1:02.68 1:35.93 2:09.04

NCY 1312 2:12.35Will Doran
31.34 1:05.54 1:40.26 2:12.35

VSYM 1313 2:12.97Kyle Wisialowski
29.55 1:03.08 1:38.77 2:12.97

FFLY 1314 2:13.01Jed Ryan
29.53 1:03.50 1:38.78 2:13.01

NCY 1315 2:13.26Mikey Rivas
30.14 1:04.05 1:39.00 2:13.26

NCY 1316 2:15.85Cole Williams
30.69 1:05.12 1:40.90 2:15.85

FFLY 1417 2:18.92Ben D'Addario
31.58 1:07.56 1:44.88 2:18.92

NCY 1318 2:18.94Strider Bennett
30.91 1:07.65 1:44.26 2:18.94

VSYM 1319 2:20.11Daniel Luo
31.81 1:07.54 1:44.93 2:20.11

WYW 1320 2:20.40Christopher Zhou
30.23 1:05.27 1:43.01 2:20.40

WRAT 1421 2:20.63Ethan Klein
31.18 1:07.27 1:44.48 2:20.63

BSY 1422 2:20.86Shane Miller
30.90 1:07.03 1:44.13 2:20.86

NCY 1323 2:21.40Nick Suarez
30.60 1:05.92 1:44.13 2:21.40

FFLY 1324 2:22.32Noah Liousfi
33.26 1:09.13 1:46.41 2:22.32

GWYB 13*25 2:22.47Drew Rosenhien
30.99 1:06.31 1:43.94 2:22.47
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(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 13*25 2:22.47Fabian Contreras
32.26 1:08.31 1:46.60 2:22.47

RYWC 1327 2:26.03Jake Ferris
32.73 2:26.03

WYW 1428 2:26.13Matthew Donovan
32.93 1:09.92 1:48.28 2:26.13

CDOG 1329 2:27.12Wesley Johnson
33.25 1:11.10 2:27.12

CDOG 1330 2:28.48Aayush Sahasrabudhe
32.57 1:09.46 1:49.01 2:28.48

WYW 1331 2:35.13Max Cuomo
33.57 1:13.15 1:55.28 2:35.13

FFLY 1332 2:36.17Varun Shetty
33.11 1:12.84 1:55.22 2:36.17

WYW 1333 2:47.00Nathan Meyers
37.38 1:19.08 2:04.21 2:47.00

WYW 1334 2:55.84Thomas Petrillo
33.38 1:17.23 2:07.73 2:55.84

FFLY 1335 2:59.84Andrew Parent

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 131 1:00.46Andrew Yu
29.89 1:00.46

WYW 132 1:03.23Rory Hess
31.00 1:03.23

WYW 143 1:03.88Andrew Dong
30.80 1:03.88

WYW 134 1:04.33Thomas Dupont
31.30 1:04.33

RYWC 145 1:05.58Christopher Roewer
32.22 1:05.58

WYW 146 1:06.35Kevin Hu
32.22 1:06.35

RYWC 137 1:07.05Chase Vesey
32.97 1:07.05

NCY 138 1:08.86Griffin Trygg
33.69 1:08.86

NCY 139 1:10.89Cole Williams
35.19 1:10.89

NCY 1310 1:11.88Mikey Rivas
34.51 1:11.88

WYW 1411 1:12.03Nate Newcomer
35.74 1:12.03

RYWC 1312 1:12.33Aiden Crossfield
35.41 1:12.33

VSYM 1313 1:12.46Daniel Luo
35.62 1:12.46

VSYM 1314 1:13.13Kyle Wisialowski
36.10 1:13.13

NCY 1315 1:14.88Strider Bennett
35.94 1:14.88

NCY 1316 1:15.73Nick Suarez
37.44 1:15.73

NCY 1317 1:16.28Will Doran
37.35 1:16.28

WYW 1318 1:20.92Max Cuomo
40.03 1:20.92

CDOG 1319 1:23.39Hayden Curello
40.68 1:23.39

WYW 1420 1:24.52Matthew Donovan
41.38 1:24.52

WYW 1321 1:24.57Alex McDonnell
RYWC 1322 1:25.90Jake Ferris

44.50 1:25.90
BSY 1323 1:26.79Amir Alibali

Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.36WYW
1) Thomas Dupont 13 2) Andrew Dong 14
3) Rory Hess 13 4) Kevin Hu 14

25.68 50.16 1:15.27 1:41.36
A2 1:42.43RYWC

1) Andrew Yu 13 2) KC Green 13
3) Timmy Regan 13 4) Timothy Turnbull 14

24.40 51.05 1:17.70 1:42.43
A3 1:44.78CDOG

1) Evan Levine 13 2) Justin Finkel 13
3) Connor Hallstrom 13 4) Kyle Mazziotti 13

26.56 53.89 1:21.08 1:44.78
B4 1:52.14RYWC

1) Chase Vesey 13 2) Aiden Crossfield 13
3) Jake Ferris 13 4) Christopher Roewer 14

26.78 57.27 1:25.77 1:52.14
B5 1:53.24WYW

1) Max Cuomo 13 2) Christopher Zhou 13
3) Nate Newcomer 14 4) Thomas Petrillo 13

28.50 56.33 1:23.93 1:53.24
B6 1:54.02CDOG

1) Harrison Hua 13 2) Hayden Curello 13
3) Wesley Johnson 13 4) Martin Adlianitski 13

26.56 56.48 1:26.54 1:54.02
A--- DQLEHY

1) Rory Stickley 14 2) Jake Lotreck 14
3) Nicholas Guenther 13

25.96 51.83 1:18.85 DQ

Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 161 22.49Jack Gray
NCY 172 22.87Mark Forese
WYW 153 23.64Ethan Murray
NCY 184 24.43Chris Cerulli
GRYM 155 24.53Alexander Ivanov
RYWC 156 24.55Spencer McLean
WYW 177 25.41Wesley Fales
RYWC 168 27.26Jacob Kayler
SYS 159 30.26Ezekiel Braddock
RYWC 1510 36.61Hector Capellan
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Boys 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 171 2:02.91Kevin Santoro
29.78 1:00.78 1:32.00 2:02.91

WYW 172 2:06.08Robby Giller
30.08 1:01.95 1:34.29 2:06.08

WYW 183 2:07.62Jack Lynch
30.95 1:03.06 1:35.74 2:07.62

WYW 174 2:08.31Wesley Fales
31.07 1:02.84 1:35.45 2:08.31

WYW 185 2:08.62James Mostofi
30.67 1:03.12 1:36.14 2:08.62

WYW 176 2:09.72Nick Nonnenmacher
32.21 1:05.60 1:38.44 2:09.72

WRAT 177 2:10.14Sean Paul Stolarski
29.85 1:03.07 1:37.05 2:10.14

NCY 188 2:14.10Chris Cerulli
31.49 1:05.82 1:40.71 2:14.10

WYW 159 2:15.54Ethan Murray
32.31 1:06.27 1:41.55 2:15.54

RYWC 1710 2:17.90Matt Howard
32.08 1:06.70 1:42.50 2:17.90

WYW 1711 2:23.43Bexhet Dovolani
34.01 1:10.34 1:47.17 2:23.43

RYWC 1512 3:21.72Hector Capellan
2:29.84 3:21.72

Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 171 2:18.01Robby Giller
32.09 1:07.18 1:42.72 2:18.01

RYWC 152 2:24.43Spencer McLean
32.63 1:09.18 1:46.34 2:24.43

RYWC 153 2:25.60Nicholas Falder
33.55 1:10.56 1:48.18 2:25.60

WYW 174 2:27.16Jake Kealy
33.18 1:10.64 1:49.19 2:27.16

WYW 185 2:27.22Erik Ryan
34.13 1:11.30 1:49.17 2:27.22

WYW 156 2:30.34Ethan Murray
34.49 1:13.39 1:52.18 2:30.34

WYW 177 2:32.24Bexhet Dovolani
33.95 1:12.72 1:52.93 2:32.24

WYW 17--- DQNick Nonnenmacher
36.91 1:16.87 1:56.71 DQ

UN 15--- DQMatthew Lamanna
40.21 1:24.58 2:10.55 DQ

Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT 161 2:04.12Jack Gray
26.14 58.27 1:36.59 2:04.12

RYWC 152 2:07.68Spencer McLean
26.69 1:00.99 1:37.08 2:07.68

NCY 163 2:15.95Jason Wu
28.10 1:01.97 1:45.76 2:15.95

RYWC 174 2:26.77McKenzie Joffrion
31.09 1:10.14 1:54.55 2:26.77

RYWC 165 2:32.77Jacob Kayler
34.10 1:12.85 1:57.43 2:32.77

UN 17--- X2:11.64Will Suchy
28.56 1:01.61 1:42.20 2:11.64

Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.42WYW
1) Robby Giller 17 2) Ethan Murray 15
3) Wesley Fales 17 4) Jake Kealy 17

22.93 45.99 1:09.92 1:33.42
B2 1:33.63WYW

1) Jack Lynch 18 2) Erik Ryan 18
3) Nick Nonnenmacher 17 4) James Mostofi 18

23.16 46.54 1:10.61 1:33.63
A3 1:37.69RYWC

1) Nicholas Falder 15 2) Spencer McLean 15
3) Matt Howard 17 4) McKenzie Joffrion 17

23.49 46.72 1:10.28 1:37.69

Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 171 49.76Robby Giller
24.42 49.76

NCY 172 50.25Mark Forese
24.07 50.25

WYW 183 50.43Jack Lynch
24.61 50.43

NCY 164 51.57Jason Wu
24.56 51.57

RYWC 175 51.67Matt Howard
25.12 51.67

WYW 176 51.73Jake Kealy
25.09 51.73

WYW 187 52.09Erik Ryan
24.83 52.09

NCY 188 52.43Chris Cerulli
25.46 52.43

WYW 169 52.71Noah Cheruk
25.68 52.71

WYW 1410 53.41Andrew Dong
25.78 53.41

GRYM 1511 53.79Alexander Ivanov
25.88 53.79

GRYM 13*12 54.28Gavin West
25.95 54.28

WYW 17*12 54.28Kevin Santoro
26.30 54.28

WYW 1814 54.49James Mostofi
26.16 54.49

WYW 1415 55.73RJ Welch
27.01 55.73

WYW 1316 55.81Rory Hess
26.48 55.81

LEHY 1817 56.03Michael Dziatko
26.51 56.03
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(Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 14*18 56.41Andrew Huang
26.93 56.41

GRYM 13*18 56.41Alexander Ye
27.07 56.41

WYW 1320 56.58Thomas Dupont
26.77 56.58

GRYM 1321 56.96Juan Diez de Bonilla
27.32 56.96

WYW 1722 57.22Bexhet Dovolani
28.02 57.22

GRYM 1323 59.00Eric Stehmann
28.13 59.00

RYWC 1424 59.01Christopher Roewer
28.39 59.01

RYWC 1725 59.15McKenzie Joffrion
28.28 59.15

GRYM 1326 59.32Justin Jacob
28.91 59.32

SYS 1427 59.44Ryan Harvey
28.58 59.44

RYWC 1628 59.63Jacob Kayler
28.51 59.63

SYS 1329 59.97Adam Anziano
29.27 59.97

GRYM 1330 1:00.79Andrew Tseng
29.16 1:00.79

SYS 1331 1:00.95Connor Coyne
29.28 1:00.95

PSDY 1432 1:01.34Harry FitzPatrick
29.23 1:01.34

SYS 1433 1:01.47Daniel Kamen
29.27 1:01.47

NCY 1334 1:01.54Nick Suarez
28.76 1:01.54

NCY 1335 1:01.58Mikey Rivas
29.50 1:01.58

WYW 1436 1:01.78Nate Newcomer
30.14 1:01.78

NCY 1337 1:01.93Will Doran
30.50 1:01.93

NCY 1338 1:02.30Strider Bennett
29.65 1:02.30

LEHY 1339 1:03.41James Carpenter
29.85 1:03.41

SYS 1340 1:04.67Rowan O'Connor
30.88 1:04.67

BSY 1441 1:06.10Shane Miller
31.15 1:06.10

WYW 1442 1:06.55Matthew Donovan
31.40 1:06.55

SYS 1543 1:06.59Ezekiel Braddock
31.96 1:06.59

GRYM 1444 1:06.80David Levine
32.07 1:06.80

SYS 1345 1:06.96David Zhang
31.08 1:06.96

WYW 1346 1:07.13Max Cuomo
33.06 1:07.13

WYW 1347 1:07.96Thomas Petrillo
31.16 1:07.96

WYW 1348 1:09.59Liam Sherlock
33.01 1:09.59

WYW 1349 1:11.54Alex McDonnell
34.37 1:11.54

BSY 1350 1:13.22Amir Alibali
34.96 1:13.22

BSY 1351 1:15.46Jesus Parra
WYW 1352 1:16.12Nathan Meyers

36.43 1:16.12
SYS 1353 1:18.24Brandon Caiati

36.48 1:18.24
RYWC 1554 1:23.06Hector Capellan

38.03 1:23.06

Boys 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 151 4:53.49Nicholas Falder
26.86 55.82 1:25.03 1:54.45

2:24.24 2:54.48 3:24.74 3:55.36
4:25.53 4:53.49

WYW 172 4:53.78Jake Kealy
26.79 55.97 1:25.62 1:55.99

2:26.36 2:56.40 3:26.64 3:56.85
4:26.21 4:53.78

WRAT 173 5:10.65Sean Paul Stolarski
27.65 58.85 1:30.89 2:03.84

2:36.50 3:07.83 3:39.45 4:10.52
4:40.98 5:10.65

NCY 144 5:15.23Conway Zhou
27.02 56.98 1:28.26 1:59.70

2:31.76 3:04.54 3:37.40 4:10.24
4:43.23 5:15.23

WYW 145 5:16.80Andrew Dong
28.96 1:01.10 1:33.92 2:07.32

2:39.16 3:10.34 3:42.61 4:14.56
4:46.64 5:16.80

WYW 146 5:23.16RJ Welch
29.30 1:01.39 1:34.18 2:07.00

2:39.94 3:13.24 3:46.65 4:19.76
4:52.43 5:23.16

SYS 137 5:32.00Adam Anziano
29.35 1:01.52 1:34.77 2:08.48

2:42.62 3:16.89 3:51.15 4:25.27
4:59.90 5:32.00

WYW 138 5:35.66Thomas Dupont
29.13 1:01.86 1:36.00 2:10.26

2:44.28 3:18.66 3:52.88 4:27.89
5:02.27 5:35.66
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(Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 149 5:36.79Kevin Hu
30.56 1:04.36 1:38.56 2:12.76

2:47.24 3:21.79 3:56.07 4:29.75
5:03.25 5:36.79

SYS 1410 5:42.55Ryan Harvey
30.12 1:03.96 1:38.70 2:14.27

2:49.75 3:25.14 4:00.40 4:34.66
5:10.09 5:42.55

NCY 1311 5:44.17Griffin Trygg
29.53 1:02.74 1:37.39 2:12.63

2:48.00 3:23.69 3:59.31 4:34.70
5:09.67 5:44.17

RYWC 1412 5:44.42Christopher Roewer
30.41 1:04.57 1:39.46 2:14.97

2:50.56 3:25.58 4:00.92 4:36.28
5:11.62 5:44.42

NCY 1313 5:44.90Will Doran
31.30 1:05.28 1:40.65 2:15.76

2:51.52 3:27.12 5:44.90
LEHY 1814 5:44.93Michael Dziatko

31.30 1:06.03 1:41.62 2:17.15
2:52.79 3:29.00 4:04.47 4:39.47
5:14.22 5:44.93

NCY 1315 5:48.29Mikey Rivas
31.36 1:06.87 1:42.83 2:18.61

2:54.16 3:29.47 4:04.71 4:40.52
5:15.50 5:48.29

PSDY 1416 5:52.14Harry FitzPatrick
31.51 1:06.86 1:42.72 2:18.90

2:54.63 3:30.59 4:06.80 4:42.43
5:17.97 5:52.14

SYS 1317 5:52.64Connor Coyne
31.72 1:07.27 1:43.39 2:19.25

2:55.06 3:31.82 4:08.47 4:44.07
5:19.98 5:52.64

SYS 1418 5:54.74Daniel Kamen
30.63 1:05.85 1:41.95 2:17.99

2:54.08 3:30.16 4:06.37 4:42.71
5:19.60 5:54.74

NCY 1319 6:04.88Cole Williams
31.79 1:06.56 1:43.04 2:19.78

2:57.09 3:35.23 4:13.02 4:51.31
5:29.37 6:04.88

SYS 1320 6:05.92Rowan O'Connor
32.33 1:09.24 1:46.98 2:25.69

3:03.18 3:42.03 4:19.56 4:53.90
5:31.02 6:05.92

LEHY 1321 6:15.07James Carpenter
33.53 1:10.65 1:49.04 2:28.01

3:06.83 3:45.14 4:23.68 5:01.76
5:39.64 6:15.07

NCY 1322 6:15.44Strider Bennett
31.81 1:10.09 1:49.89 2:29.94

3:10.27 3:49.24 4:26.33 5:03.53
5:40.60 6:15.44

BSY 1423 6:16.56Shane Miller
35.12 1:11.93 1:49.21 2:27.45

3:05.94 3:44.41 4:22.64 5:00.91
5:38.86 6:16.56

WYW 1324 6:18.32Christopher Zhou
32.04 1:08.70 1:46.89 2:25.73

3:04.03 3:42.50 4:21.15 5:00.54
5:39.49 6:18.32

SYS 1325 6:20.43David Zhang
32.65 1:10.02 1:48.27 2:27.38

3:06.19 3:45.29 4:24.28 5:03.58
5:42.84 6:20.43

NCY 1326 6:37.64Nick Suarez
33.01 1:10.47 1:49.83 2:30.29

3:11.13 3:52.83 4:34.51 5:16.73
5:57.57 6:37.64

BSY 1327 7:19.20Amir Alibali
38.61 2:07.18 2:52.42

3:38.59 4:24.04 5:10.01 5:55.77
7:19.22 7:19.20

BSY 1328 7:30.18Jesus Parra
39.34 1:24.46 2:10.90 2:56.84

3:43.06 4:29.26 5:15.12 6:02.46
6:48.89 7:30.18

UN 17--- DNFIsaac Marshall
28.15 1:00.21 1:33.64 2:09.21

3:07.13

Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 151 1:06.36Spencer McLean
30.99 1:06.36

RYWC 152 1:08.58Nicholas Falder
33.11 1:08.58

LEHY 163 1:09.02Cian Beaulieu
32.50 1:09.02

RYWC 134 1:09.33KC Green
32.96 1:09.33

WYW 145 1:09.39Andrew Dong
33.35 1:09.39

CDOG 156 1:10.97Brennan Carroll
33.52 1:10.97

NCY 137 1:12.69Strider Bennett
33.68 1:12.69

RYWC 138 1:17.92Timmy Regan
37.08 1:17.92

WYW 139 1:18.18Christopher Zhou
36.89 1:18.18

RYWC 1410 1:18.69Timothy Turnbull
36.93 1:18.69

GWYB 1311 1:21.00Drew Rosenhien
37.61 1:21.00

RYWC 1312 1:21.53Aiden Crossfield
38.61 1:21.53

WYW 1313 1:21.85Max Cuomo
39.27 1:21.85
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(Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 1314 1:22.95Noah Liousfi
39.29 1:22.95

WYW 1415 1:23.76Nate Newcomer
39.64 1:23.76

RYWC 1716 1:23.81McKenzie Joffrion
39.62 1:23.81

PSDY 1417 1:24.51Harry FitzPatrick
40.31 1:24.51

BSY 1418 1:24.63Shane Miller
39.24 1:24.63

FFLY 1319 1:26.83Fabian Contreras
40.88 1:26.83

CDOG 1320 1:30.28Hayden Curello
42.34 1:30.28

FFLY 1321 1:32.61Andrew Parent
44.68 1:32.61

BSY 1322 1:34.77Amir Alibali
45.02 1:34.77

WYW 1323 1:35.34Nathan Meyers
45.68 1:35.34

WYW 1324 1:37.11Alex McDonnell
46.45 1:37.11

RYWC 17--- DQMatt Howard
33.51 DQ

FFLY 13--- DQJack Mocarski
35.36 DQ

Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 181 54.61Jack Lynch
25.98 54.61

WRAT 162 54.63Jack Gray
25.53 54.63

WRAT 173 56.10Sean Paul Stolarski
25.84 56.10

WYW 184 56.28Erik Ryan
26.70 56.28

NCY 145 57.76Conway Zhou
26.93 57.76

NCY 176 58.37Mark Forese
26.82 58.37

RYWC 157 58.63Nicholas Falder
27.89 58.63

RYWC 178 59.62Matt Howard
27.96 59.62

WYW 179 59.99Nick Nonnenmacher
28.66 59.99

WYW 1410 1:00.12Andrew Dong
28.45 1:00.12

WYW 1311 1:00.18Rory Hess
28.86 1:00.18

GRYM 1312 1:00.33Gavin West
28.12 1:00.33

WYW 1813 1:00.42James Mostofi
28.72 1:00.42

WYW 1614 1:00.44Noah Cheruk
28.05 1:00.44

WYW 1415 1:01.41RJ Welch
28.79 1:01.41

LEHY 1816 1:01.70Michael Dziatko
28.81 1:01.70

GRYM 1317 1:01.95Alexander Ye
28.97 1:01.95

WYW 1718 1:02.40Wesley Fales
29.27 1:02.40

WYW 1719 1:02.42Kevin Santoro
29.68 1:02.42

WYW 1420 1:04.31Kevin Hu
30.39 1:04.31

SYS 1421 1:05.14Ryan Harvey
30.62 1:05.14

GRYM 1322 1:05.35Justin Jacob
30.46 1:05.35

PSDY 1423 1:05.75Harry FitzPatrick
30.97 1:05.75

WYW 1424 1:06.37Andrew Huang
30.58 1:06.37

NCY 1325 1:06.52Mikey Rivas
31.28 1:06.52

RYWC 1726 1:07.92McKenzie Joffrion
31.63 1:07.92

GRYM 1527 1:08.88Alexander Ivanov
30.80 1:08.88

WYW 1328 1:08.95Thomas Dupont
31.39 1:08.95

SYS 1429 1:10.58Daniel Kamen
32.17 1:10.58

WYW 1330 1:11.41Christopher Zhou
31.90 1:11.41

RYWC 1431 1:11.46Christopher Roewer
33.65 1:11.46

GRYM 1332 1:12.17Eric Stehmann
33.20 1:12.17

NCY 1333 1:13.30Griffin Trygg
33.47 1:13.30

GRYM 1334 1:13.64Juan Diez de Bonilla
33.17 1:13.64

NCY 1335 1:13.85Strider Bennett
34.95 1:13.85

NCY 1336 1:13.87Cole Williams
34.70 1:13.87

NCY 1337 1:14.13Will Doran
34.74 1:14.13

SYS 1338 1:14.16Connor Coyne
34.47 1:14.16

LEHY 1339 1:14.62James Carpenter
34.24 1:14.62

NCY 1340 1:15.40Nick Suarez
33.70 1:15.40

GRYM 1341 1:17.87Andrew Tseng
35.84 1:17.87
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GRYM 1442 1:19.06David Levine
36.58 1:19.06

SYS 1543 1:19.24Ezekiel Braddock
36.72 1:19.24

BSY 1444 1:19.42Shane Miller
35.83 1:19.42

WYW 1345 1:20.54Max Cuomo
34.97 1:20.54

SYS 1346 1:22.77David Zhang
38.71 1:22.77

SYS 1347 1:27.51Rowan O'Connor
39.71 1:27.51

WYW 1348 1:27.59Alex McDonnell
39.89 1:27.59

BSY 1349 1:34.20Amir Alibali
39.99 1:34.20

WYW 14--- DQNate Newcomer
36.36 DQ

SYS 13--- DQBrandon Caiati
46.32 DQ

WYW 14--- DQMatthew Donovan
36.51 DQ

Boys 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 151 2:05.32Spencer McLean
27.21 58.72 1:31.56 2:05.32

NCY 142 2:06.15Conway Zhou
27.72 59.15 1:32.02 2:06.15

RYWC 153 2:07.58Nicholas Falder
28.14 1:00.10 1:33.09 2:07.58

LEHY 164 2:09.73Cian Beaulieu
28.59 1:01.22 1:35.14 2:09.73

NCY 185 2:13.92Chris Cerulli
28.60 1:02.56 1:37.66 2:13.92

RYWC 176 2:16.38Matt Howard
28.77 1:02.22 1:37.87 2:16.38

NCY 167 2:20.48Jason Wu
27.88 1:01.22 1:39.43 2:20.48

RYWC 138 2:25.66Timmy Regan
32.33 1:10.86 1:49.13 2:25.66

CDOG 139 2:27.91Kyle Mazziotti
32.23 1:09.42 1:47.95 2:27.91

CDOG 1310 2:28.10Evan Levine
31.85 1:08.93 1:48.31 2:28.10

WYW 1311 2:30.39Thomas Dupont
31.63 1:10.27 1:50.10 2:30.39

CDOG 1312 2:31.24Harrison Hua
32.42 1:10.78 1:52.10 2:31.24

RYWC 1713 2:32.01McKenzie Joffrion
32.26 1:10.12 1:49.86 2:32.01

CDOG 1314 2:34.54Martin Adlianitski
33.36 1:12.90 1:53.71 2:34.54

CDOG 1315 2:36.15Justin Finkel
33.21 1:13.55 1:55.92 2:36.15

CDOG 1316 2:40.65Connor Hallstrom
31.81 1:11.24 1:55.40 2:40.65

UN 15--- DQMichael Kotlyar

Boys 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEHY 161 4:27.36Cian Beaulieu
28.75 1:01.56 1:34.80 2:07.54

2:46.29 3:25.38 3:56.48 4:27.36
NCY 142 4:36.87Conway Zhou

27.89 1:00.46 1:36.19 2:12.70
2:52.95 3:34.01 4:05.70 4:36.87

RYWC 133 4:45.81Andrew Yu
29.32 1:02.84 1:39.56 2:15.69

2:58.28 3:41.23 4:14.51 4:45.81
CDOG 154 4:46.03Brennan Carroll

30.97 1:05.95 1:43.56 2:20.41
3:00.81 3:42.03 4:14.64 4:46.03

LEHY 135 4:54.49Nicholas Guenther
29.01 1:03.31 1:42.41 2:21.47

3:05.92 3:49.53 4:23.40 4:54.49
FFLY 136 4:54.86Jack Mocarski

30.86 1:08.04 1:49.25 2:28.15
3:09.57 3:51.55 4:24.38 4:54.86

RYWC 137 4:55.00Timmy Regan
32.49 1:09.97 1:47.60 2:24.67

3:06.73 3:50.00 4:22.87 4:55.00
NCY 168 4:58.37Jason Wu

30.41 1:04.75 1:43.01 2:19.91
3:07.43 3:54.29 4:27.38 4:58.37

CDOG 139 4:58.97Kyle Mazziotti
30.39 1:06.47 1:46.18 2:24.39

3:09.03 3:53.29 4:26.83 4:58.97
CDOG 1310 5:01.94Harrison Hua

32.22 1:10.87 1:49.48 2:27.77
3:08.96 3:52.50 4:27.05 5:01.94

RYWC 1311 5:09.40Chase Vesey
32.20 1:10.69 1:51.27 2:31.76

3:15.72 4:01.38 4:35.99 5:09.40
CDOG 1312 5:14.22Martin Adlianitski

33.59 1:13.85 1:53.11 2:31.46
3:18.90 4:04.96 4:40.03 5:14.22

WRAT 1413 5:15.57John O'Loughlin
30.82 1:08.82 1:51.31 2:33.21

3:19.25 4:07.17 4:42.06 5:15.57
CDOG 1314 5:22.41Connor Hallstrom

32.47 1:12.19 1:53.96 2:36.49
3:22.14 4:08.35 4:45.52 5:22.41

PSDY 1415 5:25.15Harry FitzPatrick
31.38 1:10.24 1:51.85 2:33.49

3:23.08 4:12.45 4:49.12 5:25.15
CDOG 1316 5:35.14Justin Finkel

34.37 1:19.06 2:00.71 2:45.02
3:32.11 4:20.29 4:57.85 5:35.14

CDOG 1317 5:37.91Wesley Johnson
36.94 1:23.55 2:05.68 2:46.78

3:35.38 4:24.20 5:03.06 5:37.91
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CDOG 1318 5:38.33Nikita Zuev
33.77 1:14.87 1:59.37 2:42.77

3:34.10 4:23.68 5:01.89 5:38.33
CDOG 1319 6:01.05Hayden Curello

36.17 1:19.18 2:07.36 2:57.18
3:48.10 4:40.42 5:20.99 6:01.05


